In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

u Company details

Company number _ ols[1[slsl3[5]5

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

TUESDAY

A06

o

Companies House

*AACZDZE3* i

14/09/2021 #102
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Hydrodec Group Plc

bold black capitals.

u Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Philip David
Surname Reynolds
Administrator’s address
Building name/numberl 2nd Floor
Street [ 110 Cannon Street
~ Post town I London
County/Region I
oo [[E[C[4[N] [6[E[U
Country | '
u Administrator’s name o
© Other administrat
Full forename(s) Anthony John Use ‘:Irﬁ: s:e“clt?c:rsl :: t:IrI us about
Surname Wright another administrator.
E Administrator’s address e
Building name/number | 2nd Floor O Other administrato|r| X
Use this section to tell us about
Street | 110 Cannon Street another administrator.
Post town | London
County/Region I
ot [ EclalN (e[ €l
Country |

i
04/17 Version 1.1



AMO2 .
" Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:] Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs :
Date ole lole RlofM
m Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date Frerrrrrr
E Sign and date

Administrator’s ’ Sig*amre
Signature /{

7

Signature date ﬁ)_,? WIFQ_ I?,TI?IT

04/17 Version 1.0

03461403



AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record. .

Contact name

Abigail Goldblatt

E Where to send

“renEERP Advisory Trading Limited

Address

2nd Floor

|
| 110 Cannon Street
|

| Pstown | ondon

County/Region

Country

|ox

cp.london@frpadvisory.com

020 3005 4000

I Telephone

Checklist

| We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following: A
- O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
O You have attached the required documents.
O You have signed and dated the form.

address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

You may return this form to any Companies House -

(=== [efcla [N] [6 [E[u ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0

Fs

03461404



Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company . Company Number
Hydrodec Group Pic 05188355
In the . Court case number
The High Court of Justice 001282

Statement as to the affairs of

Hydrodec Group Plc

c/o FRP Advisory Trading Limited
2nd Floor

110 Cannon Street

London

EC4N 6EU

on the 20 July 202 1, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at 20 July 2021 the date that the company entered administration. I
understand that proceedings for contempt of court may be brought against anyone who makes, or causes
to be made, a false statement in a document verified by a statement of truth without an honest belief in

:,,t::e C/H@&'m?\ Qo M
Signed ) | ( j/y/\/

s é/ /%:M

03461H05



Hydrodec Group Plc N
Company Registered Number: 05188355
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 July 2021

A - Summary Qf Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge: _
Shares in Hydrodec Holdco Limited 300.00 Uncertain
Loan to Hydrodec Holdco Ltd 3,405,503.00 2,700,000.00
Andrew Black (200,000.00) :

: 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 5,399.61 5,399.61

619|304

Estimated to7 W:ilable for preferential creditors
Signature / /\ il
= <~

2,505,399.61

02461406



Hydrodec Group Pic
Company Registered Number: 05188355
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 July 2021

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

2,505,399.61

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Preferential Creditors (Count=2) ’ ) 7,504.66
: 7,504.66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,497,894.95
2nd Preferential Creditors:-
HMRC 163,886.42
163,886.42
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards 2nd preferential creditors 2,334,008.53
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,334,008.53
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 468,721.78

Based on floating charge assets of 2,328,608.92

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

1,865,286.75

NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,865,286.75
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 468,721.78
Total assets available to unsecured creditors . 2,334,008.53
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors(Including Super Priority Moratorium creditors) 9,521,111.83
Employee unsecured claims(Count=2) 406,720.31 :
9,927,832.14
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (7,593,823.61)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (7,593,823.61)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 14,186,919.00
14,186,919.00
(21,780,742.61)

Estimated total def}ciencxﬁurplus as regards members

! 8/ 2e\

Signature S Date

3

03461H07



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355

B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CA00 Alverstone Morgan 76 Oakenshaw Lane, Walton, Wakefield, WF2 6NH 360.00
CA01 . Arden Partners 5 George Road, Birmingham, B15 1NP 174,608.40
CA02 . Argus Vickers 4th Fioor, 8 city Road, London, EC1Y 2AA 1,062.00
CB0O Buckthorn 76 Brook Street, London, W1K SEE 8,392.00
CB01 . Andrew Black Chasemore Farm, Bookham Road, Downside, Cobham, Surrey, KT11 3JT 7,647,004.94
CB02  Barclays Bank UK PLC Business Banking Insolvency Team, Open Sort and Distribute, 51 Saffron Road, Leicester, 49,067.36
LE87 2BB . -
CB03 Andrew Black (secured) Chasemore Farm, Bookham Road, Downside, Cobham, Surrey, KT11 31T 200,000.00
CCO0 * C Moynihan 815 Whitehouse, 9 Belvedere Road, London, SE1 8YU 197,673.47
CCo2 Chris Ellis 28 Oak Road, Cobham, Surrey, KT11 3BA 3,808.42
CC03 * . CMA Consultants . Suite 1, Westburn House, McNee Rd, Prestwick, KA9 2PB 105,961.60
CCo4 CMS Cameron Mckenna Nabarro Olswang Cannon Place, 78 Cannon Street, London, EC4N 6AF 33,800.29
CD00 David Dinwoodie . Chasemore Farm, Bookham Road, Downside, Cobham, Surrey, KT11 3T 150,000.00
CE00 Ocorian Limited 26 New Street, St Helier, Jersey, JE2 3RA ’ 7,091.70
CEO1 . Employee Claims - Preferential 7,504.66
CE02 Employee unsecured claim 406,720.31
CF00 FRP Advisory Trading Limiited 2nd Floor, 110 Cannon Street, London, EC4N 6EU 30,000.00
CHOO0 H M Revenue and Customs Central Insolvency Sift Team, 3NW Queens Dock, Liverpool, L74 4AA 163,886.42
CK00 KPMG 15 Canada Square, London, E14 5GL 88,842.00
CL0O - Link Asset Services The Registry, 34 Beckenham Road, Beckenham, BR3 4TU 8,416.89
CLO1 London Stock Exchange 10 Paternoster Square, London, EC4M 7LS 9,919.10
CMO00 Marsh Ltd PO Box 3272, Norwich, NR7 7BH 20,623.68
CPOO Preen consulting East Cottage, 10 Higher Rads End, Evershot, Milton Keynes, MK17 9ED 48,030.00
CPO1 Pulsant Sirius House, The Clocktower, Flassches Yard, Edinburgh, EH12 9L8 743.37
CS00 Southem Oit Refining Pty Ltd 42 Lewington St, Bomen NSW 2650, Australia 878,660.49
Ccvoo Vigo Communications Sackville House, 40 Piccadilly, London, W1J ODR 49,846.12
CW00 Watson Morgan Top floor , River House, Wharfebank Mills, Otley, Leeds, LS21 3P 7,200.00

Signature M’_\
\wg 7

Page 1 of 4

1PS SQL Ver. 2015.09

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
B- Compamy Creditors

Key Narne ’ Address

£

26 Entries Totalling

10,299,223.22

Slgnature / N
A\

YN
Page 2 of 4

03461009

IPS SQL Ver. 2015.09

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc
Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HAQD A.J. PRENTICE PTY LTD GPO BOX 533, DARWIN NT 0801, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 27 0.00 0.00

HAO1 ACN 105 313 611 PTY LTD C/- ROGERS DART PTY LTD, PO BOX 2914, SOUTHPORT QLD Ordinary 0.00 146 0.00 0.00
4215, AUSTRALIA ’

HAQ2  ACO TRAYKOVSKI 125 REYNOLDS ROAD, LONDONDERRY NSW 2753, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4,597 0.00 0.00

HAO3  'ADAM MARDI 27 SIDELL CLOSE, CRINGLEFORD, NORWICH, NR4 7ZB Ordinary 0.00 250 0.00 0.00

HAC4 AHMAD KHOSHNEVISNIA PO BOX 58, BEVERLY HILLS NSW 2209, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 .0.00

HAQS AINSFORD PTY LIMITED PO BOX 27, NAMBOUR QLD 4560, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00

HAO6 .ANGUS PATRICK HOUSTON ESQ -187A BOTLEY ROAD, BURRIDGE, SOUTHAMPTON, HAMPSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 23 0.00 0.00
S031 1B)

HAQ7 ANTHONY HAYES 210 WILLIAM STREET, YOUNG NSW 2594, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00

HAO8 ‘ANTHONY LEO SMITH ESQ WOODROSE COTTAGES, 299 NORTHENDEN ROAD, SALE, Ordinary 0.00 426 0.00 0.00
CHESHIRE, M33 2PP

HAQ9 ASCO NOMINEES LIMITED C/O ARNOLD STANSBY & CO LIMITED, 3RD FLOOR, FABRIC, 30 Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 - 0.00

) QUEEN STREET, M2 5J] ’

HAQA "ASHLEY MARK SMITH IDO TRUST, 5 NOVAR CLOSE, ORPINGTON, KENT, BR6 0XA Ordinary 0.00 138 0.00 0.00

HAOB ASSIGNOR NOMINEES PTY LTD 19 JESSIE STREET, SEACLIFF PARK, SA 5049, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00

HACC AURORA NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00

HAOD  AURORA NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

HAQE AXIOM SOUTH PTY LTD 77 AXIOM WAY, ACTON PARK TAS 7170, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4,500 0.00 0.00

HBOO BANKAMERICA NOMINEES LIMITED2 KING EDWARD STREET, LONDON, EC1A 1HQ Ordinary 0.00 77 0.00 0.00

HBO1 -BARCLAYS CAPITAL NOMINEES (NO5 THE NORTH COLONNADE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 Ordinary 0.00 2,500 0.00 0.00
4BB

HBO2 BARCLAYS DIRECT INVESTING NO 1 CHURCHILL PLACE, LONDON, E14 SHP Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00

HBO3 BARNARD NOMINEES LTD FIRST FLOOR, 12 HORNSBY SQUARE, SOUTHFIELDS BUSINESS Ordinary 0.00 34 0.00 0.00
PARK, BASILDON, SS15 65D

HBO4 BARNARD NOMINEES LTD FIRST FLOOR, 12 HORNSBY SQUARE, SOUTHFIELDS BUSINESS Ordinary 0.00 251 0.00 0.00
PARK, BASILDON, SS15 65D

HBO5 BARNARD NOMINEES LTD FIRST FLOOR, 12 HORNSBY SQUARE, SOUTHFIELDS BUSINESS Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00

: PARK, BASILDON, SS15 65D . :

HBO6 BARRATT AND COOKE NOMINEES L5 OPIE STREET, NORWICH, NORFOLK, NR1 3DW Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

HBO7 BEST RESULTS PTY LIMLIED 39A WATERSIDE CRESCENT, EARLWOOD, NSW 2206, Ordinary 0.00 23 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA

Signature \//Z vA\

Page 1 of 43

346110

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc :

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address i Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
HBO8 BIG BUCKET CAR WASH PTY LTD ATTN KIM HUNT, LEVEL 1 30 DUNN STREET, NORTH ADELAIDE Ordinary 0.00 249 0.00 0.00
SA 5006, AUSTRALIA '
HBO9 BINCROFT PTY LTD PO BOX 2914, SOUTHPORT QLD 4215, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 45 0.00 0.00
HBOA BOFA SECURITIES INC 2 KING EDWARD STREET, LONDON, EC1A 1HQ Ordinary 0.00 188 0.00 0.00
HBOB BOOKMAN PTY LTD PO BOX 1030, IVANHOE VIC 3079, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 113 0.00 0.00
HBOC BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED PO BOX 1025, TIME CENTRAL, GALLOWGATE, NEWCASTLE Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
' . ‘UPON TYNE, NE99 1SX .
HBOD 'BREWIN NOMINEES LIMITED PO BOX 1025, TIME CENTRAL, GALLOWGATE, NEWCASTLE Ordinary 0.00 2,700 0.00 0.00
! UPON TYNE, NE99 1SX .
HBOE BRIAN WINSTON WILLIAMS TY SEREN, TREMEIRCHION, ST ASAPH, DENBIGHSHIRE, LL17 Ordinary 0.00 44,418 0.00 © 0 0.00
OUN
HBOF BRIAN WINSTON WILLIAMS TY SEREN, TREMEIRCHION, ST ASAPH, DENBIGHSHIRE, LL17 Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
: OUN
HBOG BRIAN WINSTON WILLIAMS TY SEREN, TREMEIRCHION, ST ASAPH, DENBIGHSHIRE, LL17 Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
. OUN - )
HBOH BRUSH FENCING CO PTY LIMITED 14 CARMEN STREET, ST IVES NSW 2075, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 © 30 . 0.00 0.00
HC00 CANACCORD NOMINEES LIMITED C/O BNP PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES, 10 HAREWOOD Ordinary 0.00 B 0.00 0.00
AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA
HCO1 CASIRISE PTY LTD PO BOX 92, MARRICKVILLE NSW 1476, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 58 0.00 0.00
HC02 CGWL NOMINEES LIMITED 41 LOTHBURY, LONDON, EC2R 7AE Ordinary 0.00 1,625 .00 0.00
HCO03 CHARLES DESMOND DESFORGES HIGH TREES, TEMPLEWOOD LANE, STOKE POGES, Ordinary 0.00 68 0.00 0.00
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, SL2 3HW
HC04 CHARLES WALKER DIXON ESQ 69 ALBION AVENUE, BECKFIELD LANE, ACOMB, YORK, YO2 Ordinary 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HCO5  *CHEVIOT CAPITAL (NOMINEES) LT SENATOR HOUSE, 85 QUEEN VICTORIA STR-EET, LONDON, Ordinary 0.00 2,770 0.00 0.00
EC4V 4AB : _ )
HC06 CHRISTOPHER STEWART BARR ES 26 WOODBOURNE COURT, WOODBOURNE ROAD, DOUGLAS, Ordinary 0.00 3 0.00 0.00
"ISLE OF MAN, IM2 3AT
HCo07 CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM FOXTON E9 SOUTHWAY, GUISELEY, LEEDS, LS20 8HX Ordinary 0.00 1,094,294 0.00 0.00
HCO8 CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM JACKSON 25 MUNCASTER ROAD, WALNEY, BARROW-IN-FURNESS, LA14 Ordinary 0.00 46,582 0.00 0.00
3RU
HC09 CONAN SC? / 39 BINALONG STREET, YOUNG NSW 2594, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 101 0.00 0.00
Signature / 7\ :

Page 2 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48
- .

036111



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key ‘Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
HDOO ‘DARTINGTON PORTFOLIO NOMINE COLSTON TOWER, COLSTON STREET, BRISTOL, BS1 4RD Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HDO1 DAVID JOHN CRISP ESQ FLAT 1, 95 ALGERNON ROAD, LEWISHAM, LONDON, SE13 7AP Ordinary 0.00 73 0.00 0.00
HDO2 DAVID LANGFORD ESQ CHOSELEY HOUSE, THE STREET, NORTH WARNBOROUGH, Ordinary 0.00 266,667 0.00 0.00
HOOK, RG29 1BD
HDO3 ‘DAVID RICHARD REES ESQ 16 THE VINES, GRANDSTAND ROAD, HEREFORD, Ordinary 0.00 438,373 0.00 0.00
HEREFORDSHIRE, HR4 9NW . . .
HD04 DAVYCREST NOMINEES DAVY HOUSE, 49 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Qrdinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
HDO5 .DAVYCREST NOMINEES DAVY HOUSE, 45 DAWSON STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 24,015 0.00 0.00
HDO06 .DB LONDON (INVESTOR SERVICES)WINCHESTER HOUSE, 1 GREAT WINCHESTER STREET, Ordinary 0.00 8,067,988 0.00 0.00
LONDON, EC2N 2D8
HDO7 DIANA INVESTMENTS LIMITED B8DO HOUSE, LINI HIGHWAY, PORTA VILA XXX 000, VANUATA Ordinary 0.00 156,449 0.00 0.00
HDO08 -‘DOKKA SEVEN PTY LTD 308 GROSSMANS RD, TORQUAY VIC 3228, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 850 0.00 0.00
HDG9 OOLLRICK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD PO BOX 564, PORT MACQUARIE NSW 2444, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 - 0.00
HDOA DOLLRICK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD SUITE 7, 94 WILLIAM STREET, PORT MACQUARIE NSW 2444, Ordinary . 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA .
HDOB DOLLRICK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ATTN: MR R BLYH-JONES, PO BOX 564, PORT MACQUARIE NSW Ordinary 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
. 2444, AUSTRALIA
HDOC DONALD JAMES LENNON ESQ 10 DAWSON AVENUE, ALLOA, CLACKMANNANSHIRE, FK10 2UQ Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HDOD DR AMANDA JANE REYNOLDS 32 MAISON DIEU, RICMOND, DL10 7AU Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 0.00
HDOE DR ANTONIA MARGARET BLAISE M 31 OULEY ROAD, BALLINASKEAGH, BANBRIDGE, CO DOWN, Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 0.00
BT32 5DD
HDOF DR COLIN FRANKLIN 180 KURRABA ROAD, NEUTRAL BAY NSW 2089, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
HDOG DR DANIEL JEAN HENRI PASQUELI PO BOX 569, RUNAWAY BAY QLD 4216, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HDOH DR DAVID MCCONCHIE 14 WINDSOR COURT, GOONELLABAH NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 0.00
HDOI ‘DR FAWZI ABDEL RAHMAN ADAB  DRAYCOTT LODGE, 28 CRESSWELL LNE DRAYCOTT, STOKE ON Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
TRENT, ST11 9AF
HDOJ DR HANI ZAKHOUR APT 39, 156 FOREGATE STREET, CHESTER, CHESHIRE, CH1 Ordinary 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
1H) -
HDOK DR JEFFREY THOMAS CONDON PO BOX 99, MOE VIC 3825, AUSTRALIA : Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 . 0.00
HDOL ‘DR JOHN BROCK WESTPHALEN 58 BARNHILL RCAD, TERRIGAL NSW 2260, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 0.00
HDOM DR JOHN EDWARD GAULT 2 BARKLY MEWS, BENDIGO, VICTORIA 3550, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HDON DR MICHAEL JAME; ﬁ(NOLDS BARDWELL HALL, IXWORTH ROAD, BARDWELL, SUFFOLK, IP31 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
- 1AU
Signature / Z v/\ .
Page 3 of 43 V \— IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

&

aseinz



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Name Address

036113

Key Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HDOO DR NEYARAPPALLY JOSEPH JACOB 5 PRINCE WOOD LANE, HUDDERSFIELD, WEST YORKSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 432 0.00 0.00
HD2 2DG
HDOP DR PHILIP JIK KIANG LEW 18 WAIMARIE DRIVE, MOUNT WAVERLEY VIC 3149, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HDOQ DR ROY ABI- HANNA 145A GREENACRE ROAD, GREENACRE NSW 2190, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,101 0.00 0.00
HDOR DR SANDY SUARDI 26 WATKIN STREET, NEWTON, NSW 2042, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 92 0.00 0.00
HDOS DRONKAY PTY LTD 60 KENNETH ST, LONGUEVILLE NSW 2066, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HDOT  DUNCRAIG DEVELOPMENTS PTY LT4 BLAIRGOWRIE COURT, BRIGHTON VIC 3186, 4 BLAIRGOWRIE Ordinary 0.00 290 0.00 0.00
COURT, AUSTRALIA
HEOO EAMONN O'FARRELL 60 WASHINGTON DRIVE, BONNET BAY, SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
HEO1 ED PRICE SUPER FUND 60 QUEENS PARK ROAD, BONDI JUNCTION NSW 2022, Ordinary 0.00 357 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HEO2 EMBARK INVESTMENT SERVICES N 8 WEST MARKETGAIT, DUNDEE; DD1 1QN- Ordinary 0.00 340 0.00 0.00
HEO3  .EUROCLEAR NOMINEES LIMITED C/O THE BANK OF NEW YORK LONDON, ONE PICCADILLY Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
GARDENS, MANCHESTER, M1 1RN o
HEO04 -EXOR NOM OF RICHARD MARTIN P 48 JAMES YOUNG ROAD, BATHGATE, WEST LOTHIAN, EH48 Ordinary 0.00 68 0.00 0.00
2uUP .
HEOS EXOR OF DAVID EDWARD HAASE D16 HARTHILL AVENUE, LIVERPOOL, L18 6HZ Ordinary 0.00 159 0.00 0.00
HEO6 EXOR OF JOHN BANCROFT HAWOR GLEBE HOUSE, SLAIDBURN ROAD, WADDINGTON, CLITHEROE, Ordinary 0.00 2% 0.00 0.00
BB7 31Q
HEQ7 EXOR OF ROBERT LLOYD PRINCE 3/530 COLLINS STREET, MELBOURNE, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
HEC8 EXORS OF BRENDA ELIZABETH HU 36 BROADMEER, COTGRAVE, NOTTINGHAM, NG12 31B Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HF0O0 FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED 100 OLD HALL STREET, LIVERPOOL, L3 9AB Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HFO01 FERLIM NOMINEES LIMITED 100 OLD HALL STREET, LIVERPOOL, L3 9AB Ordinary 0.00 75 0.00 0.00
HF02 FERULIM NOMINEES LIMITED 100 OLD HALL STREET, LIVERPOOL, L3 9AB Ordinary 0.00 121 0.00 0.00
HFO3 FINSBURY CORPORATION PTY LTD 14 KARDELLA STREET, MALVERN EAST VIC 3145, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HF04  .FIREX PTY LTD 178 FALLS ROAD, WENTWORTH FALLS NSW 2782, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 81 0.00 -0.00
HFO5 FISKE NOMINEES LIMITED SALISBURY HOUSE, LONDON WALL, LONDON, EC2M 5QS Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
HFO6 FULLERSKI PTY LTD -C/- SUPA FUNDS MANAGEMENT, PO BOX 1300, TOOWONG QLD Ordinary 0.00 51 0.00 0.00
4066, AUSTRALIA
HFO7 FUNDSDIRECT NOMINEES LIMITED TRIMBRIDGE HOUSE, TRIM STREET, BATH, BAL 1HB Ordinary 0.00 526 0.00 0.00
HFO8 FURMBY PTY LTD PO BOX 464, ST MARYS NSW 1790, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HGO0O GILBERT STANLEY D&UCK ESQ 3 ABBOTS CLOSE, KNOWLE, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDLANDS, B93 Ordinary 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
9pP -
Signature /

Page 4 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010.

27 August 2021 15:48



otz

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares per share Called Up
HGO1 GLENALTA PTY LTD 41 ROWLAND STREET, KEW VIC 3101, AUSTRALIA  ~ Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HG02  GLENROE PTY LIMITED C/O JOHN CARMODY AND CO SOLICITORS, GROUND FLOOR, Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
28 BURWOOD ROAD, BURWQOOD NSW 2134
HGO3 GLENROE PTY LIMITED ACN 003 446 080, 28 BURWOOD ROAD, BURWOOD, NSW 2134 Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HG04  GLYNNE HUGHES MORGAN ESQ  *Gone away*, GUYZANCE COTTAGE, GUYZANCE, MORPETH, Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
NORTHUMBERLAND, NE65 9AF . .
HGO5 GOODBODY STOCKBROKERS NOMI ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL " Ordinary 0.00 162 0.00 0.00
HGO6  GORDON CROSS ESQ .50 HOLLYGARTH, GREAT AYTON, CLEVELAND, TS9 6NG Ordinary 0.00 218 0.00 0.00
HGO7  GRAHAM BATTY ESQ 25 SOUTHFIELD, HESSLE, EAST YORKSHIRE, HU13 OEL Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HGO8  GWYN JONES AWELYNYDD, HALKYN, HOLYWELL, FLINTSHIRE, CH8 8ES Ordinary 0.00 186 0.00 0.00
HHOO  HALB NOMINEES LIMITED 33 GREAT CHARLES STREET, BIRMINGHAM, B3 3N Ordinary 0.00 162 0.00 0.00
HHO1 HALTAC PTY LIMITED UNIT 2, 20 PENDARA CRESCENT, LISMORE HEIGHTS NSW Ordinary 0.00 37 0.00 0.00
2480, AUSTRALIA ]
HHO2  HANNAH MARDI 27 SIDELL CLOSE, CRINGLEFORD, NORWICH, NR4 7ZB Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
HHO3 HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMIN ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 Ordinary . 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
. SHL -
HH04  HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMIN ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
. SHL :
HHOS ~ HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMIN ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 Ordinary 0.00 174 0.00 0.00
SHL . .
HHO6  HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMIN ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 Ordinary 0.00 12,343 0.00 0.00
SHL
HHO7  HARGREAVES LANSDOWN (NOMIN ONE COLLEGE SQUARE SOUTH, ANCHOR ROAD, BRISTOL, BS1 Ordinary 0.00 5,863 0.00 0.00
SHL
HHO8  HSBC CLIENT HOLDINGS NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
HHO9  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HHOA  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HHOB  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 SHQ Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HHOC  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ . Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HHOD  HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 170 0.00 ©0.00
HHOE  HSBC GLOBA| CUSTODY,NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 SHQ Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HHOF  HSBC GLOB/{ CUSTODY /NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 41 0.00 0.00
Signature
o

Page 5 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

onesums



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address k Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
HHOG  'HSBC GLOBAL CUSTODY NOMINEE 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 S5HQ Ordinary 0.00 434 0.00 0.00
HHOH HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED TRINITY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HHOI HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED TRINITY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG : Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HHOJ HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED TRINITY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 0.00
HHOK HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED TRINITY ROAD, HAUFAX, HX1 2RG Ordinary 0.00 2,950 0.00 0.00
HHOL HSDL NOMINEES LIMITED TRINITY ROAD, HALIFAX, HX1 2RG . Ordinary 0.00 950 0.00 0.00
HHOM HUA YONG TAN 23/525 NEW CANTERBURY ROAD, DULWICH HILL, NSW 2203, Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
AUSTRAUA
HHON  HUGO ESMOND CHERRY BULMER POMONA, 15 CORNFORD CLOSE, OSBASTON, MONMOUTH, Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
NP25 3NT :
HIOD .IAN CHARLES LEAVENWORTH HAR UPTON MANOR, UPTON, ANDOVER, HAMPSHIRE, SP11 0JR Ordinary 0.00 1,500 0.00 0.00
HIO1 IAN CROSSLEY MILLER ESQ REDHOUSE FARMHOUSE, MARKET LANE, BLUNDESTON, Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
' SUFFOLK, NR32 5AP _ ’
HI02 IAN ROBERT WALKER ESQ 10 WELLAND CLOSE, COALVILLE, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE67 4BZ Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HIO3 IDEALING NOMINEES LIMITED FINSBURY HOUSE, 23 FINSBURY CIRCUS, LONDON, EC2M 7EA Ordinary 0.00 .50 0.00 0.00
HI04 IDEALING NOMINEES LIMITED FINSBURY HOUSE, 23 FINSBURY CIRCUS, LONDON, EC2M 7EA Ordinary 0.00 313 0.00 0.00
HIOS IN2IT TRADING PTY LIMITED 46 DELGARNO ROAD, BONNYRIGG HEIGHTS NSW 2177, Ordinary 0.00 88 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HIO6 INCREASE HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED PO BOX 411, SOUTH FREMANTLE WA 6162, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10,500 0.00 0.00
HI07 INDU SHAH ESQ TANGLEWOOD, ASHDOWN PLACE, FOREST ROW, EAST Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00° 0.00
. SUSSEX, RH18 5LP X
HIO8 INTERACTIVE BROKERS LLC LEVEL 20, HERON TOWER, 110 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC2N Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
4AY
HIO9 | INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVICES EXCHANGE COURT, DUNCOMBE STREET, LEEDS, LS1 4AX Ordinary 0.00 1,359 0.00 0.00
HIOA INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVICES EXCHANGE COURT, DUNCOMBE STREET, LEEDS, LS1 4AX Ordinary 0.00 33 0.00 0.00
HIOB INTERACTIVE INVESTOR SERVICES EXCHANGE COURT, DUNCOMBE STREET, LEEDS, LS1 4AX . Ordinary - 0.00 450 0.00 0.00
H300 3 M FINN NOMINEES LIMITED 4 COLEMAN STREET, LONDON, EC2R 5TA Ordinary 0.00 1,712 0.00 - 0.00
HI01 J M FINN NOMINEES LIMITED .4 COLEMAN STREET, LONDON, EC2R STA Ordinary 0.00 25 0.00 0.00
H102 JAMES BREARLEY CREST NOMINEE PO BOX 34, WALPOLE HOUSE, UNIT 2, BURTON ROAD, FY4 Ordinary 0.00 27 0.00 0.00
! 4WX
HI03 JAMES CAPEL {NOMINEES)AIMITE HSBC BANK PLC, 8 CANADA SQUARE, LONDON, E14 5HQ Ordinary 0.00 27 0.00 0.00
H304 JAMES HOD! RUSHBROOKS, THE STREET, MONKS ELEIGH, IPSWICH, 1P7 Ordinary 0.00 81 0.00 0.00
: 7AU
Signature
I

Page 6 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 . 27 August 2021 15:48

o361



stxzises

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
. Value Shares pershare Called Up
HI0S JEREMY WRIGHT ESQ 3 TENTERCROFT, BAILDON, BD17 5EX Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
H106 JIM NOMINEES LIMITED 78 MOUNT EPHRAIM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENT, TN4 8BS Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
H107 JIM NOMINEES LIMITED 78 MOUNT EPHRAIM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENT, TN4 8BS Ordinary 0.00 29 0.00 0.00
HI08  .JIM NOMINEES LIMITED 78 MOUNT EPHRAIM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENT, TN4 8BS Ordinary 0.00 43 0.00 0.00
HI09 JIM NOMINEES LIMITED 78 MOUNT EPHRAIM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENT, TN4 8BS Ordinary 0.00 225 0.00 0.00
HJ0A JIM NOMINEES LIMITED 78 MOUNT EPHRAIM, TUNBRIDGE WELLS, KENT, TN4 8BS Ordinary - 0.00 25 0.00 '0.00
Hi08 JOE KONG INVESTMENTS PTY LTD PO BOX 333, ASPLEY QLD 4034, AUSTRALIA * Ordinary - 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HJoC JOH BERENBERG GOSSLER & CO K C/O BNP PARIBAS SECURITIES SERVICES, 10 HAREWOOD Ordinary 0.00 39 0.00 0.00
'AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA
H30D JOHN A. BRICHER PTY LTD 1 SHERBOURNE ROAD, MEDINDIE GARDENS SA 5081, Ordinary 0.00 15,750 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA '
HJOE JOHN CLEMENT-EVANS ESQ TY'N-Y-FELIN, LON PANTYMWYN, CILCAIN, GER YR Ordinary 0.00 34 0.00 0.00
. WYDDGRUG, CH7 5NL
HIOF JOHN DANIEL LEACH ESQ NORTH HALL, WALGRAVE, NORTHAMPTON, NN6 9QD Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 " 0.00
HI0G JONATHAN ALISTER YOUNG 19 BELLEVUE TERRACE, SWANBOURNE, WA 6010, AUSTRALIA Ordinary : 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
HIOH JOSEPH STEADBERTH ROY MORGA 10 TOFTWOOD AVENUE, CROOOKES, SHEFFIELD, SOUTH Ordinary 0.00 70 0.00 - 0.00
YORKSHIRE, S10 1SH
HloI JPACK CONSULTING PTY LTD 7 KEATING STREET, MAROUBRA NSW 2035, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HK0O KAJANG NOMINEES PTY LTD 17 ELLIOTT STREET, CHELTENHAM VIC 3192, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 173 0.00 0.00
HKO01 KAMICHI INVESTMENTS LIMITED 8 BLVD JAMES-FAZY, 1201 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND Ordinary 0.00 83 0.00 0.00
HK02 KARALCO PTY LTD PO BOX 290, YARRAMBAT, VIC 3091, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 146 0.00 0.00
HKO3 KARDAN CONSULTING PTY LIMITE 113 THE BULWARK, CASTLECRAG, NSW 2068 Ordinary 0.00 437 0.00 0.00
HK04 KAREN LEE RICE 12 STONEBRIDGE PLACE, ASPLEY, QUEENSLAND 4034, Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HKO5 KEITH DUNCAN COX ESQ GRANGE COTTAGE, 3B BROADWATER DOWN, TUNBRIDGE Ordinary 0.00 120 0.00 0.00
' WELLS, KENT, TN2 5NJ
HK06 KEONG LIM PTY LIMITED 47 LINDFIELD CIRCUIT, ROBERTSON QLD 4109, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HKO7 KEREN OSER 32A PYRLAND ROAD, LONDON, NS 21D Ordinary 0.0 23 0.00 0.00
HK08 KEVPAT NOMINEES PTY LTD 21 CROSS RD, KINGSWOOD SA 5062, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HKO9 KHALED JAMMAL SERVICES PTY LT PO BOX 77, ENGADINE NSW 2233, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 - 0.00
HKOA  KITE INVESTMENTS LIMITED 8 BLVD JAMES-FAZY, 1201 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HKOB KONONDA PTYATD 12/42-44 LUCASVILLE ROAD, GLENBROOK, NSW 2773, Ordinary 0.00 762 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA )
Signature

Page 7 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 . 27 August 2021 15:48

ouems -



atxzicer

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address ’ Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares pershare Called Up

HLQO LADY CAROL ANN DJANOGLY 3 ANGEL COURT, ST JAMES, LONDON, SW1Y 6QF Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00

HLO1 LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED 4 EXCHANGE QUAY, SALFORD QUAYS, MANCHESTER, M5 3EE Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00-

HLO2 LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED 4 EXCHANGE QUAY, SALFORD QUAYS, MANCHESTER, M5 3EE Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00

HLO3 LAWSHARE NOMINEES LIMITED 4 EXCHANGE QUAY, SALFORD QUAYS, MANCHESTER, M5 3EE Ordinary 0.00 4,471 0.00 0.00

HLO4 LEITHTACK PTY LTD 8 FLORA GROVE, IVANHOE EAST VIC 3079, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 7,775 0.00 0.00

HLOS LEONARD ARTHUR TOMLINSON ES DORLIE, 17 BALLAKNEALE AVENUE, PORT ERIN, ISLE OF MAN, Ordinary 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
. IM9 6ND

HLO6 LESLIE LEOPOLD ESQ 12 SLIEVEMOYNE PARK, BELFAST, BT15 5GZ Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

HLO7 LIAD NOMINEES PTY LTD 6 KEERON STREET, CAULFIELD SOUTH VIC 3162, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 97 0.00 0.00

HLO8 LINK TRADERS (AUST) PTY LTD  SUITE 405, KING STREET WHARF, 25 LIME STREET, SYDNEY Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
' NSW 2000 ’

HLO9 ‘LION NOMINEES LIMITED CLOSE BROTHERS ASSET MANAGEMENT, 10 CROWN PLACE, Ordinary 0.00 110 0.00 0.00

LONDON, EC2A 4FT .

HLOA LORD COLIN BERKELEY MOYNIHAN 815 WHITEHOUSE APARTMENTS, 9 BELVEDERE ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
’ LONDON, SE1 8YU .

HLOB LUNA NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 220 " 0.00 0.00

HLOC LUNA NOMINEES LIMITED 10-HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 44 0.00 0.00

HLOD LYNCHWOOD NOMINEES LIMITED 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00

HMOO  .M/S CECILY HALLY 97 KHARTOUM ST, GORDON PARK QLD 4031, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00

HMO01 .M/S PATRICIA ANN BONNICI 1B FUGGLES ROAD, KENTHURST NSW 2156, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 66 0.00 0.00

HM02 MARK ANDREW BLACKWELL ESQ 2 LAUREL CLOSE, EMBSAY, SKIPTON, BD23 6RS Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00

HMO3  MCLELLAN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD PO BOX 576, WYNNUM QLD 4178, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

HM04  -MCN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 48 DARLINGTON DRIVE, CHERRYBROOK, NSW 2126, Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
' AUSTRALIA -

HMO5  MEDWYN REES ESQ PLAS ABERHIRNANT, RHOSYGWALIAU, BALA GWYNEDD, L123 Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 .0.00

7EY

HMO06 MERRILL LYNCH PIERCE FENNER & NMQAN CREST ATTN:ASSET SERVICES, MLFC, 2 KING EDWARD " Ordinary 0.00 683 0.00 0.00
: 'STREET, LONDON, EC1A 1HQ .

HM07  MICHAEL LEONARD MOORE PO BOX 9942, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00

HM08 MICHAEL ROY LEDBURY ESQ 10 KINGSTON CLOSE, STREET, SOMERET, BA16 0DD Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00

HM09 MILBALE PTY LTD 11 CRAIGHOLM STREET, SYLVANIA NSW 2224, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 73 0.00 0.00

HMOA MISS ALISO! W17 7MS 3 ELMS CLOSE, LITTLE WYMONDLEY, HITCHIN, HERTS, SG4 Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 0.00

’ 7HP
Signature

Page 8 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

odsnnr



e
»

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMOB MISS ANDREA VOLNA 162 BISHOPS ROAD, LONDON, SW6 71Q - Ordinary 0.00 65 0.00 0.00
HMOC MISS BRIDGETTE ROBERTINA FERNANDES, 414 SUMMERLAKES PARADE, BALLAJURA W. Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 0.00
. 6066, AUSTRALIA .
HMOD  *MISS CAROLE ANNE TONETTE MAN 75 CROSSBUSH ROAD, BOGNOR REGIS, WEST SUSSEX, PO22 Ordinary 0.00 2,637 0.00 0.00
7z .
HMOE MISS CATHERINE MARY MCGRATH 21-23 HAZEL CRESCENT, KIDLINGTON, OXFORDSHIRE, OXS Ordinary " 0.0 500 0.00 0.00
. 1EH .
HMOF MISS CORENA ANN MAMMOLITI 11 OAK STREET, GREYSTANES NSW 2145, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 17 0.00 0.00
HMOG MISS EILEEN ALICE TOMLINSON ' ORCHARD HOUSE, BALLAGALE AVENUE, SURBY, PORT ERIN, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
ISLE OF MAN, IM9 6QJ
HMOH MISS ELAINE BAMPTON FLAT 4, 9 SAUSMAREZ STREET, ST. PETER PORT, GUERNSEY, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
GY1 2PT
HMOI .MISS GERALDINE ELIZABETH BIGE 492 ROUS ROAD, TREGEAGLE NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 0.00
HMO0J MISS HANH CONG HUYNH 6 DUNLOP AVENUE, ASCOT VALE VIC 3032, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 36 0.00 - 0.00
HMOK MISS KATE JUSTINE RUTKIN 7 TAMARINO AVENUE, NHULUNBUY NT 0881, AUSTRALIA Ordinary . 0.00 25 0.00 0.00
HMOL MISS KIMBERLEY JANE OWEN 107 QUENTIN ROAD, LONDON, SE13 5DG Ordinary 0.00 228 0.00 . 0.00
HMOM MISS KIRSTY MARGARET GREEN 58 HEATHFIELD LANE, BIRKENSHAW, BRADFORD, BD11 2DP Ordinary 0.00 516 0.00 0.00
HMON MISS LILLY FUNG 28 NETTELBECK ROAD, CLAYTON SOUTH VIC 3169, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 6,725 0.00 0.00
HMOO MISS LOUISE ANN BLAKEMORE 104 EDGEWORTH DRIVE, KANAHOOKA, NSW 2530, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 0.00
HMOP MISS PATRICIA AUDREY BLOOMFIE 38 BOWNESS AVENUE, HEADINGTON, OXFORD, OXFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
OX3 0AL
HMOQ MISS ROSALIND COLUINS 82 DENMAN ROAD, PECKHAM, LONDON, SE15 SNR Ordinary 0.00 s7 0.00 0.00
HMOR MISS SANDRA'STANDEVEN 17 ABBEY GROVE, CHADDERTON, OLDHAM, OL9 8RJ) Ordinary 0.00 56 0.00 0.00
HMOS  MISS SARAH ELIZABETH SMITH  THE LAWNE, BANBURY ROAD, GAYDON, WARWICK, CV35 OHG Ordinary 0.00 97 0.00 0.00
HMOT MISS SHIRLEY ELIZABETH VERITY 2-BOSLEY CLOSE, CHRISTCHURCH, DORSET, BH23 2HQ Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMOU MISS TINA-MAREE OLIVER 154 CHEAPSIDE STREET, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650, : Ordinary 0.00 3,000 0.00 0.00
: AUSTRALIA E
HMOV  MISS VERA AUERBACH P O BOX 566, SUTHERLAND NSW 1499, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HMOW  MORGAN STANLEY & CO. INCORPO 25 CABOT SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 4QA Ordinary 0.00 810 0.00 0.00
HMOX MORGAN STANLEY CLIENT SECURI 25 CABOT SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 4QA Ordinary 0.00 101 0.00 . 0.0
HMOY MORSTAN NOMINEES LIMITED 25 CABOT SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 4QA Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
HMOZ MR & M7 GRAWPBELL & 17 KINGSWAY PLACE, DUNDEE, SCOTLAND, DD3 8lY Ordinary 0.00 93 0.00 0.00
Signature

u\/R

Page 9 of 43 IPS SQL Ver, 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

036110



anzion

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name : Address ) Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM10 MR ALAN ALEXANDER POUGHER 90 WESTFIELD, HARLOW, ESSEX, CM18 6AG Ordinary 0.00 590 0.00 0.00
HM11 MR ALAN BRUCE BELL 54 RAISBECK CLOSE, CARLISLE, CA3 OFN Ordinary 0.00 260 0.00 0.00
HM12 MR ALAN FLORANCE PO BOX 295, BYRON BAY NSW 2481, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
HM13 MR ALAN LESLIE BAKER 6 QUINN STREET, COOTAMUNDRA NSW 2590, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HM14 MR ALAN MICHAEL MORAN 1.LUDLOW COURT, SANDY LANE, WEST KIRBY, WIRRAL, CH48 Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
3R ’
HM15 MR ALAN MILES 5 MENAI CLOSE, TONTEG, PONTYPRIDD, MID GLAMORGAN, ’ Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
: CF38 1HS
HM16 MR ALAN MURRAY 23 THE DRIVE, GATESHEAD, TYNE AND WEAR, NE10 9UE Ordinary 0.00 368 0.00 0.00
HM17 MR ALAN TABET PO BOX 205, MORTDALE NSW 2223, AUSTRALIA - Ordinary 0.00 222 0.00 - 000
HM18 MR ALAN VICTOR ELLIS PO BOX 135, BALLINA NSW 2478, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 46 0.00 0.00
HM19 MR ALANKUMAR SHARADCHANDRA 282 PARLAUNT ROAD, SLOUGH, SL3 8AX Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HMIA MR ALBERT COE 16 SHEPHERD STREET, MARRICKVILLE NSW 2204, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 25 0.00 0.00
HM1B MR ALBERT JOHN PARKYNS 17 CHERRY TREE CLOSE, GRAYS, ESSEX, RM17 6JA Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
HM1C MR ALBERT POTTER 2/39 DERBY STREET, KEW, VIC 3101, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 S0 - 0.00 0.00
HMID MR ALEX HAUCK 21 SOULBURY ROAD, BURCOTT, LEIGHTON BUZZARD, Ordinary 0.00 73 0.00 0.00
BEDFORDSHIRE, LU7 0JU
HMIE MR ALISTAIR BALLANTYNE CAIRNTOIGH, CORSEE ROAD, BANCHORY, KINCARDINESHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 173 0.00 0.00
AB31 5RS )
HM1F MR ALISTAIR MATTHEW PATTERSO16 DION STREET, GLEN IRIS VIC 3146, AUSTRALIA : Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HMIG MR ALLAN BOWMAN 2 BUTTERMERE WAY, EGHAM, SURREY, TW20 81T Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HMIH MR ALLAN DRYDEN HOPPER HOLMESLYNN, THORPE ROAD, EASINGTON, PETERLEE, SR8 Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
3uB
HMII  'MR ALLAN KEITH POTTER UNIT 2, 39 DERBY STREET, KEW VIC 3101, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HM1] MR ALLISTER LAING 15 ECHIDNA STREET, PORT MACQUARIE, NSW 2444, Ordinary 000 26 0.00 .0.00
AUSTRALIA
HM1K MR ALUN EVANS TOLLBAR COTTAGE, 34 SPRING ROAD, FROME, SOMERSET, " Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00
_BA11 23N -
HMIL MR ANDREW BRYCESON 28 EDENHURST AVENUE, LONDON, SW6 3PB Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
HMIM MR ANDREW CHAYTOR 12 WOOD END ROAD, HARROW, HA1 3PW Ordinary 0.00 82 0.00 0.00
HMIN MR ANDREW DAVID HIELD BARN COTTAGE, OLD BOARS HILL, OXFORD, OX1 51Q Ordinary 0.00 6,919 0.00 0.00
HM1O MR AND EFTURZYNSKI ~ *gone away*, 17 SQUIRRELS WAY, BUCKINGHAM, Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, MK18 7ED

Signature

Page 10 of 43 \ IPS SQL Ver. 2010° 27 August 2021 15:48

o619



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HMIP MR ANDY HEAD 12 ST. FRANCIS ROAD, DENHAM, UXBRIDGE, MIDDLESEX, UB9 Ordinary 0.00 71,811 0.00 0.00
51S

HM1Q MR ANGUS CHARLES EVELEIGH ~ ROCK END, LEE, ILFRACOMBE, NORTH DEVON, EX34 8LN Ordinary 0.00 434,742 0.00 0.00

HMIR MR ANGUS WILLIAM MCKIBBIN P O BOX 9421, BATHURST, N S W 2795, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00

HM1S MR ANIL BHAGCHANDANI FLAT 4 ST MARYS COURT, 108-112 BLYTHE ROAD, WEST Ordinary . 0.00 120 0.00 - 0.00
KENSINGTON, LONDON, W14 OHE )

HMIT MR ANTHONY BERNHARD HARRIS 62 GLENDON ROAD, ERDINGTON, BIRMINGHAM, B23 5HG . Ordinary 0.00 44 0.00 0.00

HM1U MR ANTHONY DAVID JUDD 3 DARVILLE COURT, BLACKMANS BAY TAS 7052, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00

HMLV MR ANTHONY JOHN FRASER .PO BOX 42 ONEROA, WAIHEKE ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

HMIW MR ANTHONY JOHN GRAHAM HOD 3 LORRIS DRIVE, TEIGNMOUTH, DEVON, TQ14 9JE Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 0.00

HMIX MR ANTHONY MICHAEL STASIUK THE GRANGE, FAUGH, HEADS NOOK, CARLISLE, CA8 9EG Ordinary 0.00 23 0.00 0.00

HM1Y MR ANTONY PETER MACLEAN BRYC12 ESSEX VILLAS, LONDON, W8 7BN Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00

HM1Z MR ARTHUR MACKENZIE RAMSAY CHEVIOT-HILLS, DRAKE, NSW 2469, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 110 0.00 0.00

HM20 MR BARRY HODSON THE FERNS, MAIN STREET, TWYFORD, MELTON MOWBRAY, Ordinary 0.00 57 0.00 . 0.00
LE14 2HU . :

HM21 MR BARRY JAMES TOFT ~ 9 QUEENS AVENUE, SHIRLEY, SOLIHULL, WEST MIDLANDS, B90 Ordinary T 000 32 0.00 0.00

. 2NS : )

HM22 MR BARRY KENNETH GRAYSON 30 PENLEYS GROVE STREET, YORK, YO31 7PN Ordinary 0.00 333 0.00 i 0.00

HM23 MR BARRY THORNBER 5 CHURCH LANE, WOODFORD, STOCKPORT, CHESHIRE, SK7 Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
1RQ

HM24 MR BEN JOSEPH RUTKIN PO BOX 395, NHULUNBUY NT 0881, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 6,403 0.00 0.00

HM25 MR BEN SHIPP 12 HAYDEN PLACE, YOUNG NSW 2594, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00

HM26 MR BEN SHIPP 12 HAYDEN PLACE, YOUNG, NEW SOUTH WALES 2594, Ordinary 0.00 740 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA

HM27 MR BENJAMIN CLIFFERS 398 ABBEY WALK, CAMBRIDGE, CB1 2QJ Ordinary 0.00 38 0.00 0.00

HM28 MR BENJAMIN FREDERICK STENNI 3 NURSERY ROAD, KNAPHILL, WOKING, SURREY, GU21 2NN Ordinary 0.00 66 0.00 0.00

HM29 MR BEVAN GORDON WHITNEY 549 MOUNTAIN TOP, NIMBIN NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00

HM2A MR BILL FLOROS C/O KIATOS AND CO SOLICITORS, PO BOX 2042, CAULFIELD Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
JUNCTION, VICTORIA 3161

HM2B MR BRENDAN KEVIN EGAN 36 HILLCREST AVENUE, GOONELLABAH NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 14 0.00 0.00

HM2C MR BRIAN CLAUDE LALE 34 ALCESTER ROAD, HOLLYWOOD, BIRMINGHAM, B47 SNB Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 © 000

HM2D MR BRIA/DWRREST 23 DIXON STREET, ROYAL PARK SA 5014, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00

Signature

A g

Page 11 of 43 . IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

onez0



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name ’ Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up
HM2E MR BRIAN GARFIELD 41 FALKIRK HOUSE, 165 MAIDA VALE, LONDON, W9 1QU Ordinary 0.00 750 0.00 0.00
HM2F MR BRIAN GODFREY 4 SELSEY AVENUE, CLACTON-ON-SEA, ESSEX, CO15 INQ Ordinary 0.00 349 0.00 0.00
HM2G MR BRIAN KEITH PARKER -31 ABINGDON VIEW, WORKSOP, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, S81 7RT Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HM2H MR BRUCE DAVID ANDERS C/O LEVEL 2 WEST TOWER, 608 ST KILDA RD, MELBOURNE VIC Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
3004, AUSTRALIA
HM2I MR BRUCE GEOFFREY BOND 34 MAYFIELD STREET, ASCOT QLD 4007, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HM2] MR BRUCE MAYBERRY 9 ILFORD STREET, VALE PARK SA 5081, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HM2K MR BRUNO JOSEPH BAMONTE 39 COLUMBINE WAY, GAVEN QLD 4211, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HM2L MR CAMERON ROBERT BLAKEMOR 44 MOUNT VIEW AVE, HAZELBROOK NSW 2779, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HM2M MR CARL HANS JORDAN 11 HAMPTON CLOSE, SPONDON, DERBY, DE21 7QD . Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HM2N MR CARL JAMES GRAHAM 2/62-64 BANGAROO ST, NORTH BALGOWLAH 2093, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 185 0.00 : 0.00
HM20 MR CARL STEPHEN MONTGOMERY PO BOX 430, GOSNELLS WA 6110, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
HM2P MR CEDRIC RAYMOND JOHN CHAR 11 DRUMALINE RIDGE, WORCESTER PARK, SURREY, KT4 7JT Ordinary '0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HM2Q MR CHARLES REUBEN 25 RANGER ROAD, YOKINE WA 6060, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HM2R MR CHARLES WILLIAM GORE 41 AVENUE ROAD, WITHAM, ESSEX, CM8 2DP Ordinary 0.00 ] . 0.00 0.00
HM2S MR CHI LUONG ONG 55 BRUNEL STREET, ESSENDON VIC 3040, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HM2T MR CHRIS BIRIS 2 ROSLYN AVE, BRIGHTON-LE-SANDS NSW 2216, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
HM2U MR CHRIS GOBBY 47A CHATSWORTH ROAD, LONDON, NW2 4BL Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
HM2v MR CHRIS JOHN FORD 2 AUDREY STREET, BALGOWLAH NSW 2093, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 240 0.00. 0.00
HM2wW MR CHRISTODOULOS BIRIS 2 ROSLYN AVENUE, BRIGHTON LE-SANDS NSW 2216, Ordinary 0.00 26,091 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HM2X MR CHRISTOPHER JAMES HALE 37 PEVENSEY ROAD, WORTHING, WEST SUSSEX, BN11 SNS Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HM2Y MR CHRISTOPHER JOHN BELL 54A WEST STREET, FEILDING, NEW ZEALAND 4702 Ordinary 0.00 332 0.00 0.00
HM2Z fMR CHRISTOPHER JOHN ELLIS 3 EATON PARK ROAD, COBHAM, SURREY, KT11 2)G Ordinary 0.00 71 0.00 0.00
HM30 MR CHRISTOPHER PATERSON 38 SPENCER ROAD, NERANG QLD 4211, AUSTRALIA Ordinary . 000 16 0.00 - 0.00
HM31 MR CHRISTOPHER PAUL HOWES 47 TIMBARRA CRESCENT, JINDALEE QLD 4074, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 692 0.00 0.00
HM32 MR CHRISTOPHER PHILLIP RANSO GREEN LODGE, THE SEVERALS, NEWMARKET, SUFFOLK, CB8 - Ordinary 0.00 1,008 0.00 0.00
78BS
HM33 MR CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR FLAT 27 GEORGE ELIOT HOUSE, VAUXHALL BRIDGE ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

LONDON, SW1V 2SR

HM34 MR CHUNG HEE 93 PRINCE EDWARD PARK ROAD, WORONORA, NSW 2232, Ordinary 0.00 44 0.00 0.00
/ AUSTRALIA
Signature ' .

Page 12 of 43 \ IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

oz



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Pic
Company Registered Number: 05188355

C - Shareholders

on6Imzz

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM35 MR COLIN BARTON DAVIES 37 MEADOWVALE ROAD, LICKEY END, BROMSGROVE, Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
WORCESTERSHIRE, B60 1JY
HM36 MR COUIN CASSELLS-BROWN ROSE ACRE, NEW ROAD, ELMSWELL, BURY ST EDMUNDS, 1P30 Ordinary 0.00 s 0.00 0.00
98T
HM37 MR COLIN DAVID POWELL PO BOX 49, GLENBROOK NSW 2773, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 57,416 0.00 -0.00
HM38 MR COLIN EDWARD WARDLE 11 WILKINS STREET, ANNERLEY QLD 4103, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,185 0.00 0.00
HM39 MR COLIN GEORGE SEAGERS 2 WEDDS WAY, GREAT WAKERING, SOUTHEND-ON-SEA, . Ordinary 0.00 108 0.00 0.00
X ESSEX, $53 ODN
HM3A :MR COLIN LESLIE ORMSHAW -40 THE MOORINGS, LIVERPOOL, MERSEYSIDE, 131 2PS Ordinary 0.00 14 0.00 0.00
HM3B ‘MR COLIN SCOTT 199 STOCKPORT ROAD, MARPLE, STOCKPORT CHESHIRE, SK6 Ordinary 0.00 15 0.00 0.00
. 6DN
HM3C  jMR COLIN STUART 7 SALCOMBE CLOSE, MIDDLESBROUGH, CLEVELAND, TS8 9L.Z Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
HM3D ;MR COSTAS PANAY 57 DONCASTER AVENUE, KENSINGTON NSW 2033, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
HM3E MR CRAIG BLACKIE LOW FOLD, 54 WELL LANE, HESWALL, WIRRAL, CH60 8NG Ordinary 0.00 46 0.00 . 0.00
HM3F *MR D R BENDELL QUEEN CHARLOTTE DRIVE, RDI, PICTON, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 22 0.00 0.00
HM3G MR DALE MORRIS SWENSON PO BOX 5422, MORDIALLOC VIC 3195, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HM3H MR DAMIEN CHICCO 15 KARONG AVENUE, EDWARDSTOWN SA 5039, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 480 000 0.00
HM31 MR DANIEL BRADY O'BRIEN 1 MCINTOSH ROAD, CITY ACRES, LISMORE NSW 2480, Ordinary 0.00 8,065 0.00 0.00
. AUSTRAUIA . .
HM3J MR DARYL ROBERT PEEBLES P O BOX 3077, WEST HOBART, TASMANIA 7000, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2,596 0.00 0.00
HM3K MR DAVID ALDRIN SLADE 2519 KENILWORTH AVE, LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, 90039, Ordinary 0.00 74 0.00 0.00
AAl 1IFF
HM3L MR DAVID BROWNSON 61 HIGH STREET, BYERS GREEN, SPENNYMOOR, CO DURHAM, Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
DL16 7NP
HM3M MR DAVID CLIFFE 80 GLASSHOUSE LANE, EXETER, DEVON, EX2 78Z Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HM3N MR DAVID ERNEST HALL 76 HIGH ST, GUILDEN MORDEN, ROYSTON, HERTFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
SG8 01S :
HM30 MR DAVID FRANCIS ARTHUR 66 PLEASANT STREET, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 56 0.00 0.00
HM3P MR DAVID FRANCIS MARTIN SAXON FARM, OAKE, TAUNTON, SOMERSET, TA4 1JA Ordinary 0.00 857 0.00 0.00
HM3Q MR DAVID GARETH EVANS ELIDAN LLANFAIR ROAD, RUTHIN, CLWYD, LL15 1DA Ordinary 0.00 120 0.00 0.00
HM3R 181 RODWAY ROAD, TILEHURST, READING, BERKSHIRE, RG30 Ordinary 0.00 42 0.00 " 0.0

6EN

MR 0/70 WQK’EMND
Signature
s

Page 13 of 43

S

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited -
Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders '

Key Name . Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
. . Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM3S MR DAVID HOWAT STEWART 6 CAREW LODGE, CAREW ROAD, NORTHWOOD, MIDDLESEX, Ordinary 0.00 110 0.00 0.00
. . HA6 3NH
HM3T MR DAVID JOHN GITTINS SNELSINS FARM, SNELSINS ROAD, CLECKHEATON, WEST . Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
YORKSHIRE, BD19 3UE
HM3U MR DAVID JON PROSSER 38 ST MARTINS CRESCENT, LLANISHEN, CARDIFF, CF14 5QA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HM3V MR DAVID KEFFORD GRAYFRIARS, BULLPOND LANE, DUNSTABLE, BEDFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 22 0.00 0.00
) LU6 3AH )
HM3W MR DAVID KELLY LITTLEPROUD  C/- NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK, BUSINESS BANKING CENTRE, Ordinary 0.00 108 0.00 0.00
LEVEL 1 95 GRAFTON STREET, WARWICK QLD 4370
HM3X MR DAVID KINGDON WYATT 2/26 COWAN'ROAD, ST IVES NSW 2075, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HM3Y MR CAVID MALCOLM LAWSON 58 ST. EDMUNDS DRIVE, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX, HA7 2AU Ordinary 0.00 s3 0.00 . 0.00
HM3Z MR DAVID MATTHEW MCCOUAIG 8 ACACIA AVENUE, GLENELG NORTH SA 5045, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 45 0.00 0.00
HM40 MR DAVID MICHAEL PIEDOT 14 GRIFFIN CLOSE, ECCLESTON, ST HELENS, WA10 5BL Ordinary 0.00 136 0.00 0.00
HM41 MR DAVID OWEN STRONGFORD HOUSE, 354 OLD ROAD, BARLASTON, Ordinary 0.00 .53 0.00 0.00
STOKE-ON-TRENT, ST12 SEW :
HM42 MR DAVID PAUL HYDE BRIMLEY, CHITTLEHAMPTON, UMBERLEIGH, DEVON, EX37 9PY Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
HM43 MR DAVID REGINALD HOWE 18 MOZART STREET, ST KILDA VIC 3182, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HM44 MR DAVID ROBERT BENDELL QUEEN CHARLOTTE SOUND, RD1, PICTON, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HM45 MR DAVID SAMUEL PILLING FLAT 4 CREON COURT, CALDWELL STREET, LONDON, SW9 Ordinary 0.00 120 0.00 0.00
OHE '
HM46 MR DAVID WILLIAM STRONGMAN 89 MOORE ROAD, ALEXANDRA, VIC, AUSTRALIA ) Ordinary 0.00 16 0.00 0.00
HM47 MR DETLEF DIRK NAGEL UNIT 3, 9-17 PACIFIC STREET, MANLY NSW 2095, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 3,930 0.00 0.00
HM48 .MR DIETERT DE VOIGT 12 RIVERLEA WATERS, NERANG QLD 4211, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 113 0.00 0.00
HM49 MR DINH DZU NGUYEN UNIT 1, 59 FRAZER STREET, DULWICH HILL NSW 2203, Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
. AUSTRALIA : ’
HM4A MR DOUGLAS HALSTED BRYDEN PO BOX 819, AVALON BEACH, SYDNEY, NSW 2107 Ordinary 0.00 953 0.00 0.00
HM4B MR DOUGLAS SAMUEL GLEW 5 BEMPTON GROVE, BIRSTALL, WEST YORKSHIRE, WF17 9QZ . Ordinary 0.00 413 0.00 0.00
HM4C MR DUNCAN JAMES AMPS 9 SHEARWATER, ORTON WISTOW, PETERBOROUGH, PE2 6YW Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00
HM4D MR EDGAR BARRY PALFREMAN .6 TUDOR PLACE, LLANTWIT MAIOR, VALE OF GLAMORGAN, Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
CF61 1TL
HM4E MR EDWAR 160 EASTCOTE ROAD, RUISLIP, MIDDLESEX, HA4 8DX Ordinary 0.00 175 0.00 0.00
HM4F MR EDWARD JOHN JONES S HORDERN ST, NEWTOWN, SYDNEY, NSW 2042 Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
Signature
\_

Page 14 of 43 ’ IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

0346123



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Plc
Company Registered Number: 05188355

C - Shareholders

one1mze

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares per share Called Up
HM4G MR EDWARD JOHN SHEPPARD 29 MAES NEWYDD, ABERDOVEY, GWYNEDD, LL35 OPD . Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HM4H ‘MR EDWIN FRANCIS BURKE 53 LABURNUM DRIVE, OSWESTRY, SHROPSHIRE, SY11 2QP Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HM41 MR EMIDIO MIGNONE PO BOX 86, GLEN OSMOND SA 5064, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HM4) MR EMILE KHRIECH 90 HASSALL STREET, PARRAMATTA NSW 2150, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 -0.00
HM4K MR EMILE RAJENDRA NATHAN PO BOX 112, APPLECROSS, WA 6953, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HM4L MR EMMANUEL VARIPATIS 30 FRANCIS STREET, CARLTON NSW 2218, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00
HM4M MR ERNEST LOPEZ 57 ROSS STREET, CLOVERDALE WA 6105, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 270,339 0.00 0.00
HM4N MR ERVIN PAJOR 22 BENNETT STREET, HILTON, SOUTH AUSTRALIA 5033, Ordinary 0.00 3,408 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA :
HM4O MR ERWIN LANGE C/- TOWER TRUST LIMITED, GPO BOX 546, ADELAIDE SA 5001, Ordinary 0.00 542 0.00 0.00
. : AUSTRALIA
HM4P MR FARUK KOCHI PO BOX 174, ATHERTON QLD 4883, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,689,117 0.00 0.00
HM4Q MR FRANK DENNIS GNANAM PO BOX 3100, TOONGABBIE EAST, NSW 2146, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 20,073 0.00 0.00
HM4R MR FRANS MANINTVELD 89 HAMILTONS RD, WARRAGUL SOUTH VIC 3821, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 75 0.00 0.00
HM4S ‘MR FREDERICK WILLIAM MANIFIEL 11 CHURCHFIELDS ROAD, OLD ROSSINGTON, DONCASTER Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
' DN11 OHX
HM4T MR GARETH EDWARDS FRON HEN, FORESTRY ROAD, LLANFERRES, CH7 SSH Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
HM4U MR GARETH HUW EDWARDS FRON HEN, FORESTRY ROAD, LLANFERRES, MOLD, CH? 5SH Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HM4V MR GARTH MCKENZIE 10 ULUNDRI DRIVE, CASTLE HILL NSW 2154, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HM4W MR GARY STEWART HAYERS 38 GIBBARDS CLOSE, SHARNBROOK, BEDFORD, Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
. BEDFORDSHIRE, MK44 1LF
HM4X MR GARY WILLIAM MOORE 28 LORNA AVENUE, NORTH RYDE NSW 2113, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 0.00
HM4Y MR GAVIN FLYNN 131A PRINCES ROAD, BUCKHURST HILL, ESSEX, 1G9 5DS Ordinary 0.00 487 0.00 0.00
HM4Z MR GEOFFREY ALAN HAWKINS 37 LOWER DARNBOROUGH STREET, YORK, YO23 1AR Ordinary 0.00 6,417 0.00 0.00
HMS0 MR GEOFFREY ANDREW CALLENDE UNIT 12/14 QUEENS PDE, NEWPORT, NSW 2106, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 355 0.00 0.00
HMS51 MR GEOFFREY BRYON NUSKE 12 DALINGA COURT, SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HMS52 MR GEOFFREY PARK FINLAY 18 FOX STREET, BALLINA NSW 2478, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 323 0.00 0.00
HMS3 MR GEOFFREY WYATT DAHLENBUR C/- CAVENDISH GPO BOX 9981, ADELAIDE SA 5001, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HM54 MR GEORGE CONDOS 73 HILTON STREET, MOUNT WAVERLEY VIC 3149, AUSTRAUA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HM5S5 MR GEORGE NORMAN BREMNER 2 SUMNERS ROAD, DARRA QLD 4076, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HMS56 MR GEORGE ROBERT PENMAN MOULTON GRANGE, GRANGE LANE, PITSFORD, NN6 9AW Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HMS57 MR GEOR /AL TER MOORATOFF 3 ARALUEM PLACE, BAYVIEW, NSW 2104, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 570 0.00 0.00
Signature

ige 15 of 43

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address . Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
’ ’ : Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMS8 ‘MR GERALD DAVID MILNES 9 GREEN ACRES, FEATHERSTONE, PONTEFRACT, WEST Ordinary 0.00 36 0.00 0.00
‘ YORKSHIRE, WF7 5NB
HM59 MR GERARD WILLIAMS 8 VALE ROAD, WINCHESTER, HAMPSHIRE, S023.0PY Ordinary 0.00 15 0.00 0.00
HM5A MR GERHARD MUELLER 51 DIRECTION DRIVE, OTAGO TAS 7017, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
HM5B MR GILBERT AVENAIM 98 BUNNERONG RD, PAGEWOOD NSW 2035, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 750 0.00 . 0.00
HMS5C MR GILES KENNETH ARGENT 58D DRUMMOND STREET, PERTH TAS 7300, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HM5D MR GIOVANNI RUSSO PRIORY HOUSE, PYMONT DRIVE, WOODLESFORD, LEEDS, LS26 Ordinary 0.00 1,013 0.00 0.00
8WA
HMS5E MR GORDON STUART SUTCLIFFE 13 HIGHFIELD AVENUE, CHEADLE, STAFFS, ST10 1JW Ordinary 0.00 34 0.00 0.00
HMSF ‘MR GRAEME IAN MILLS 60 BOURKE STREET, TAMWORTH NSW 2340, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,150 0.00 0.00
HM5G MR GRAHAM ALBERT WRIGHT 3 WORRELLE AVENUE, MILTON KEYNES VILLAGE, MIDDLETON, Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
MILTON KEYNES, MK10 SAD .
HM5H MR GRAHAM BARNSLEY 10 THOMAS ROAD, GALSTON NSW 2159, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMSI ‘MR GRAHAM DORE 18 CARDINAL DRIVE, THE VINES, PERTH, WA 6069 Ordinary 0.00 ] . 0.00 0.00
HM5J MR GRAHAM FISH THE OLD SCHOOL HOUSE, CHURCH STREET, NORTH . Ordinary 0.00 335 0.00 0.00
KILWORTH, LUTTERWORTH, LE17 6EZ
HMSK MR GRAHAM WENDT 102 BROOME STREET, COTTESLOE WA 6011, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 120 0.00 0.00
HMSL MR GREG MALAKONAKIS 24 MAHER STREET, HURSTVILLE NSW 2220, AUSTRAUIA Ordinary. 0.00 19 0.00 0.00
HM5M MR GREGORY DALE JONES PO BOX 2251, COFFS HARBOUR NSW 2450, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
HMSN ‘MR GREGORY JOSEPH BAILEY 28 VON GUERARD CRES, NORTH LYNEHAM ACT 2602, Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA . -
HM50 MR GREGORY MAH 35 SAFFRON STREET, ELANORA QLD 4221, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 144 0.00 0.00
HMSP ‘MR GREGORY ROBERT PARSONS - 10 HOPE STREET, PENRITH NSW 2750, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 49 0.00 0.00
HM5Q MR GREGORY ROSS FLYNN 33 CLARE ST, ALSTONVILLE 2477, AUSTRALIA Ordinary . 0.00 53 0.00 -0.00
HM5R MR HADDON WITTEN BARRABA STATION, BARRABA NSW 2347, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HM5S MR HARRY KOSS PO BOX 210, GLEN HUNTLY VIC 3163, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2,939 0.00 0.00
HM5T MR HENRY OWCZAREK UNIT 2, £ MAROOMBA ROAD, TERRIGAL NSW 2260, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10,533 0.00 0.00
HM5U MR HOWARD LUCAS 14 WAUNGRON ROAD, LLANDAFF, CARDIFF, CF5 21) . Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 - 0.00
HM5V MR HOWARD RAMREKAR SINGH 48 RAYNSFORD ROAD, GREAT WHELNETHAM, BURY ST Ordinary . .0.00 536 0.00 0.00

EDMUNDS, SUFFOLK, IP30 OTN

HMSW MR HOWARD R 105 EVERGREEN STREET, CLIFTON BEACH QLD 4879, Ordinary 0.00 143 000 0.00
AUSTRALIA
Signature i
U

\
" ge 16 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

ans1H2s



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic
Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
: Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM5X MR HUI CHUN XU 1/10 HENLEY ROAD, HOMEBUSH NSW 2140, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,843 0.00 0.00
HM5Y ‘MR TAIN MCMILLAN KIRKSIDE HOUSE, SORN, MAUCHLINE, AYRSHIRE, KAS 6HT " Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HM5Z  'MR IAN ANTHONY NAISBY 24 GROVE PARK AVENUE, WEST DERBY, LIVERPOOL, L12 SIP Ordinary 0.00 2,666,667 0.00 0.00
HM60 MR IAN BARTHOLOMAEUS 30 KENT STREET, FORBES NSW 2871, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 12,620 0.00 -0.00
HM61 ‘MR IAN DAVIES BROOKSIDE, WILLOW WAY, BAGLAN, PORT TALBOT, SA12 8TP Ordinary 0.00 329,832 0.00 0.00
HM62 'MR IAN EDWARD TAYLOR 398 ABBEY WALK, CAMBRIDGE, CAMBS, CB1 2QJ Ordinary 0.00 57,919 0.00 0.00
HM63 MR IAN GRAHAM CAMPBELL SOUTH LODGE, BUCKHATCH LANE, RETTENDON COMMON, Ordinary 0.00 10,512 0.00 0.00
CHELMSFORD, CM3 8EP .
HM64 MR IAN JAMES KEITH 28 CASTLE ROAD, ELLON, ABERDEENSHIRE, AB41 9EY Ordinary 0.00 242 0.00 0.00
HM65 MR IAN MICHAEL MASON 14 CHATTERIS PARK, RUNCORN, CHESHIRE, WA7 1XE Ordinary 0.00 11,057 0.00 0.00
HM66 MR IAN NOEL ROBERTSON 5 LESLIE STREET, ANDERGROVE QLD 4740, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 - 0.00
HM67 MR JAN PAUL FERGUSSON 32 EDGECLIFFE BOULVARD, COLLARQY NSW 2097, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HM68 MR JAGMOHAN SINGH 33 KYVERDALE ROAD, LONDON, N16 7AB Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 0.00
HM69 MR JAMES CARL MCDERMOTT 6 WESTMINSTER ROAD, HALE, ALTRINCHAM, CHESHIRE, WA15 Ordinary 0.00 22 0.00 0.00
' 8BL
HM6A MR JAMES IVOR MADIGAN 15 KENT ROAD, KESWICK SA 5035, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HM6B MR JAMES JOSEPH MCKENNA HAMLET HOUSE, BREAMORE, BALBRIGGAN, CO. DUBLIN Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HM6C MR JAMES NORMAN PEARCE 7 LOTUS COURT, MODBURY NORTH SA 5092, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HM6D MR JAMES PETER RITCHIE IVY COTTAGE, 76 MID STREET, FRASERBURGH, Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
ABERDEENSHIRE, AB43 91D
HM6E MR JAMES POPE 190 DAYS ROAD, RD 4, CHRISTCHURCH, 7674 Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 0.00
HMéF MR JAMES SAVILL 39 WELLINGTON SQUARE, BOWERHILL, MELKSHAM, SN12 6QX Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.c0
HM6G MR JAMES WILLIAM MATTINSON  ASH HINNING FARM, MARTHWAITE, SEDBERGH, CUMBRIA, Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
LA10 5HU .
HM6H MR JAMES WILLIAM SMITH 137 STATION ROAD, BAGWORTH, COALVILLE, Ordinary 0.00 3,031 0.00 0.00
. LEICESTERSHIRE, LE67 1B]
HM6I MR JAROSLAV FISER 15 DAWES STREET, NAGOORIN QLD 4680, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2,228 0.00 0.00
HM6) MR JASON LLOYD STEWART PO BOX 112, BONALBO NSW 2469, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 83 0.00 0.00
HMéK MR JEREMY BLACKER *Gone away*, 47 CHILCOMPTON-ROAD, MIDSOMER NORTON, Ordinary 0.00 266 0.00 0.00
BATH, BA3 2NL
HM6L MR JEREMY LOUISHUNTER-CODDI STONE COTTAGE, MAIN STREET, COTTERSTOCK, PE8 SHD Ordinary 0.00 30,983 0.00 0.00
HM6M MR JIM DI GORIOU S8 ATHERTON ROAD, OAKLEIGH, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 516,572 0.00 0.00
Signature

" ige 17 of 43

o3e61m26

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic
Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

o621

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
) Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM6N MR JIM NICOLA 308 GROSSMANS ROAD, TORQUAY VIC 3228, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 501,204 0.00 0.00
HM60 MR JOHANNES ALFONS DE VADDE FLAT 5, 21-22 GOSFIELD STREET, LONDON, W1W 6HF Ordinary 0.00 23,656 0.00 0.00
HM6P MR JOHN ABRAHAM RAWSON DYON HOUSE FARM, HIGH STREET, AUSTERFIELD, Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 0.00
DONCASTER, DN10 6QU
HM6Q MR JOHN BURTON 42 HILARY CRESCENT, RAYLEIGH, ESSEX, SS6 8ND - Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HM6R MR JOHN COLTHART 158 BURITON ROAD, WINCHESTER, HAMPSHIRE, S0O22 61Q Ordinary 0.00 25 0.00 0.00
HM6S MR JOHN DOLAN PO BOX 464, ST MARYS NSW 1790, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 83 0.00 0.00
HM6T MR JOHN EDWARD HEWITT WALGOONA, MS 335, MACALISTER QLD 4406, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 27,583 0.00 0.00
HM6U ‘MR JOHN EDWARD MELVILLE 41 MARKET STREET, NAREMBURN NSW 2065, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
HM6V MR JOHN EDYVEAN 68 CHADDERTON DRIVE, UNSWORTH, BURY, LANCASHIRE, BL9 Ordinary 0.00 173 0.00 0.00
8NR : .
HM6W MR JOHN ERIC ADAMSON 65 SAUNDERS, BAY RD DOLANS BAY, NSW 2229, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 79,599 0.00 0.00
HMEX MR JOHN ERNEST TUCKER 3 FRIARY AVENUE, MONKSPATH, SHIRLEY, SOLIHULL, B0 4SZ Ordinary 0.00 12,510 0.00 0.00
HM6Y MR JOHN ESMOND KAY 39 WOODCOTE AVENUE, WALLINGTON, SURREY, SM6 0QU Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
HM6Z MR JOHN EUGENE LAWRENCE ESQ NUEVO BARTON, 40 CHAPMAN ROAD, CANVEY ISLAND, ESSEX, Ordinary 0.00 119,216 0.00 0.00
SS8 7QS
HM70 . MR JOHN FALLON 10 THE CRESCENT, CLARKSTON, GLASGOW, G76 8HT Ordinary 0.00 112 0.00 0.00
HM71 MR JOHN FREDERICK LAYTON 56 MULGRAVE ROAD, WHITBY, N YORKSHIRE, YO21 33L Ordinary 0.00 139,436 0.00 0.00
HM72 ‘MR JOHN GAZDARICA 43 TELFER ROAD, CASTLE HILL NSW 2154, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 685 0.00 0.00
HM73 MR JOHN GLYNN PO BOX 352, TAMWORTH NSW 2340, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
HM74 MR JOHN HENRY SILVERLOCK 9 STAVORDALE ROAD, WIRRAL, MERSEYSIDE, CH46 9PP . Ordinary 0.00 16,382 0.00 0.00
HM75 ‘MR JOHN HENRY SULLIVAN 4 CARNOUSTIE GROVE, BLETCHLEY, MILTON KEYNES, MK3 Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
.7RP :
HM76 MR JOHN HOWARD SERVENT 1A WOODFIELD AVENUE, NORTHWOQOD, HERTFORDSHIRE, HA6 Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 "0.00
3EA
HM77 MR JOHN JAMES DARMODY FLAT 3, DARNLEY COURT, 1 CLIFTON GROVE, OLD TORWOOD Ordinary 0.00 56. 0.00 0.00
ROAD, TQ1 1PR
HM78 MR JOHN KEITH HUTCHINSON PO BOX 130, REDCLIFFE QLD 4020, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 . 0.00
HM79 -MR JOHN LANDSEER HEALEY 1703 EASTPOINT TOWER, 180 OCEAN STREET, EDGECLIFF Ordinary 0.00 216 0.00 0.00
NSW 2027, AUSTRALIA
HM7A  -MR JOHN LENNIS LOVERIDGE 1 STRATFIELD DRIVE, EASTLEIGH, HANTS, SO53 1SG Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HM7B MR JOHN J£O SMITH TAYLORS ROAD, EUREKA NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
Signature

~ ge 18 of 43

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
‘ Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM7C MR JOHN LEONARD WARDELL STOCK HOUSE, STOCK LANE, WALBERSWICK, SUFFOLK, IP18 Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
. 6U) . .
HM7D MR JOHN MARTIN 5 LINDA PLACE, WOONONA NSW 2517, AUSTRALIA ) Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
HM7E MR JOHN MCGRATH "SHELTON FARMHOUSE, GREAT COMBERTON, WORCS, WR10 Ordinary - 0.00 40 0.00 '0.00
30U
HM7F MR JOHN MERVYN CRAWFORD 25 RAWSON PARADE, CARINGBAH NSW 2229, AUSTRALIA ) Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HM7G MR JOHN PHILIP ALLEN 8A MYERS ROAD, POTTON, SANDY, BEDFORDSHIRE, SG19 2RG Ordinary 0.00 933 0.00 0.00
HM7H MR JOHN POWDERLY 18 BACK CREEK ROAD, YOUNG NSW 2594, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 105,999 0.00 0.00
HM7I MR JOHN REES PLAS ABERHIRNANT, RHOSYGWALIA, BALA, GWYNEDD, LL23 Ordinary 0.00 33,229 0.00 - 0.00
7EY ’ .
HM73 MR JOHN REGINALD PODBURY 56 BRYN CASTELL, CONWY, LL32 8LF Ordinary 0.00 480 0.00 . 0.00
HM7K MR JOHN RICHARD HALL WOODTHORNE, 10 HYPERION ROAD, STOURTON, Ordinary 0.00 800 0.00 0.00
: STOURBRIDGE, DY7 6SB
HMZL MR JOHN ROLAND PENMAN MOULTON GRANGE, GRANGE LANE, PITSFORD, NN6 9AW Ordinary 0.00 2,225 0.00 0.00
HM7M MR JOHN THOMAS WOOD 3 ORCHARD RISE, OLNEY, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, MK46 SHB Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00°
HMZN MR JOHN WILLIAM DAY 1 LONGMANS LANE, COTTINGHAM, HU16 4EA Ordinary 0.00 533 0.00 0.00
HM70 MR JONATHAN ARNOLD BARNETT 5 ABBOTSVIEW GARDENS, GALASHIELS, SELKIRKSHIRE, TD1 Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
. 3ER ’ ’ .
HM7P MR JOSEPH ADJEI DONKOR 151 COWLEY ROAD, UXBRIDGE, UB8 2AJ Ordinary 0.00 58 0.00 0.00
HM7Q MR JOSEPH KEITH RUTKIN GPO BOX 9981, ADELAIDE SA 5001, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 214 0.00 0.00
HM7R MR JOSEPH LEQ ALIFERIS 13 SANDGATE ROAD, BRIGHTON, BN1 6P Ordinary- 0.00 194 0.00 0.00
HM7S MR JOSEPH RICHARD MOORHOUSE 17 MORANT ROAD, RINGWOOD, HAMPSHIRE, BH24 15X Ordinary 0.00 1,599 0.00 0.00
HM7T MR JOSEPH STEADBERTH ROY MO 10 TOFTWOOD AVENUE, CROOKES, SHEFFIELD, SOUTH Ordinary 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
YORKSHIRE, 510 1SH
HM7U MR JOSEPH WILLIAM DAVIES 12 COOPERS CLOSE, WITNESHAM, IPSWICH, IP6 9ES Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 . 000
HM7V MR JULIAN DAVID SQUIRES LINTON, LEIGH CLOSE, TODDINGTON, DUNSTABLE, LU5 6BA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HM7W MR JUSTIN MCMINN 29 SOUTH AVENUE, BENTLEIGH, VICTORIA 3204, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HM7X MR KEITH CUNNINGHAM 15 GERALD PLACE, BARNSLEY, SOUTH YORKSHIRE, S70 3BW Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HM7Y MR KEITH FRANCIS PARRY PO BOX 541, WOODGATE QLD, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 s 0.00 0.00
HM7Z MR KEITH P REEN MINWOOD, COOPERS LANE ROAD, POTTERS BAR, EN6 4AA Ordinary 0.00 48 0.00 0.00
HM80 MR KEITH WILLIAI HEL 9/551 SPRINGS ROAD, AGNES WATER, QUEENSLAND 4677, Ordinary 0.00 35 0.00 0.00
' AUSTRALIA :
Signature

SV
" ge 19 of 43 i T~ 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

036128



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Ly

Pt

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HM81 MR KELVIN MILWYN LAYTON 38 BELVEDERE CLOSE, KITTLE, SWANSEA, SA3 3LA Ordinary 0.00 14 0.00 0.00

HM82 MR KENNETH EVANS LODGE GOCH, NANTGLYN, DENBIGH, CLWYD, LL16 5PD Ordinary 0.00 9,964 0.00 0.00

HM83 MR KENNETH GEORGE GELL 75 PEAFIELD LANE, MANSFIELD WOODHOUSE, MANSFIELD, Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, NG19 9HG

HM84 MR KENNETH GILMOUR AGNEW 86 HERONGATE ROAD, WANSTEAD, LONDON, E12 5EQ Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00

HM85 MR KENNETH JOHN SMITH 8 OLD BARN CLOSE, BENSON, WALLINGFORD, OXFORD, OX10 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
6LN

HM86 MR KENNETH OWEN WYLFA, MARIAN GLAS, YNYS MON, LL73 8PE Ordinary 0.00 250 0.00 0.00

HM87 MR KERRY GORDON HINGE 9 BROOKS REACH ROAD, HORSLEY NSW 2530, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 16 0.00 0.00

HM88 MR KIERAN LEWIS 28 THE RIDGEWAY, WATFORD, HERTS, UNITED KINGDOM, Ordinary 0.00 106 0.00 0.00
WD17 4TN .

HM89 MR KLAUS ALBUS 116 A HORNCASTLE ROAD, ROUGHTON MOOR, WOODHALL Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
SPA, LINCOLNSHIRE, LN10 6UX

HMBA MR KULBINDER SINGH KANG 16 WINWICK PARK AVENUE, WINWICK, WARRINGTON, Ordinary 0.00 13 ' 0.00 0.00
CHESHIRE, WA2 8XA .

HM8B MR LAWRENCE HAROLD LINGARD 14 PATMAR STREET, STRATHPINE QLD 4500, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00

HM8C MR LEE TAYLOR SPALDINGS FARM, HALL LANE, SUFFOLK, IP14 6HU Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00

HM8D MR LEON TREVOR BARTHOLOMAE 28 NAMBUCCA CIRCUIT, COWRA NSW 2794, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00

HMBE MR LIMA EID 44 GUERNSEY STREET, BUSBY NSW 2168, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

HM8F MR LUCIAN ANGELO NIHAL GOONE1 YVONNE STREET, YERONGA, QLD 4104, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 169 0.00 0.00

HM8G MR MALCOLM-CHARLES LEGGETT 16 ATLANTIC VIEW COURT, HIGHBURY ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 89 0.00 0.00

. WESTON-SUPER-MARE, AVON, BS23 2D] ’

HM8H MR MALCOLM ROWE .91 PLAYFORD ROAD, IPSWICH, 1P4 5RQ- Ordinary 0.00 31,059 0.00 0.00

HMS8I MR MANUEL DE SOUSA 43 NORTHCOTE STREET, HABERFIELD NSW 2045, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 64,486 0.00 0.00

HM8) MR MARK COLIN GATES 18 DICKENS COURT, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HERTFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 42,483 0.00 0.00
HP2 7NN

HM8K MR MARK GERARD LEONARD 7 BIMBIL PLACE, CASTLE HILL, NSW 2154, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00

HMS8L MR MARK HEATLEY 6 ELM CLOSE, WALTHAM ABBEY, ESSEX, EN9 1BS Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00

HM8M MR MARK MURPHY PO BOX 412, PENRITH NSW 2751, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 78 0.00 0.00

HM8N MR MARK ROBERT MARSA 40 CIVRAY AVENUE, DOWNHAM MARKET, NORFOLK, PE38 9TR Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00

HM80 MR MARK TY! L 6 MARKET PLACE, MARSHFIELD, CHIPPENHAM, WILTS, SN14 -Ordinary 0.00 108 0.00 - 0.00
8NP

Signature / N

A — \/

“1ge 20 of 43

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address ] Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HM8P ‘MR MARK WILLIAM MORRELL 71 WATERSIDE DRIVE, MANDURAH, AUSTRALIA, 6210 Ordinary 0.00 36 0.00 0.00
HM8Q ‘MR MARTIN ALAN MARSDEN 27 RUSHLEY CLOSE, GREYS, ESSEX, RM16 2B) . Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HM8R MR MARTIN ANTHONY BOAST 130 WOODBROOK, LONDONDERRY, COUNTY LONDONDERRY, Ordinary 0,00 160 0.00 .0.00
"BT48 8FF
HM8S MR MARTIN ARTHUR KING PO BOX 696, ROZELLE NSW 2039, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
HM8T MR MARTIN BOAST 130 WOODBROOK, LONDONDERRY, COUNTY LONDONDERRY, Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 0.00
BT48 8FF
HM8U MR MARTIN GUNDERSEN 72 FONMON ROAD, RHOOSE, BARRY, VALE OF GLAMORGAN, Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
CF62 3BE .
HM8V MR MARTIN HILDRED 14 POUND ROAD, WALBERTON, ARUNDEL, WEST SUSSEX, Ordinary . 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
’ BN18 OPU
HM8W MR MARTIN JAMES BROWN 8 COURT ROAD, TORQUAY, TQ2 6SE Ordinary 0.00 108 0.00 0.00
HM8X MR MARTIN NICHOLAS BROWN  GLENAULD, TONGLAND, KIRKCUDBRIGHT, DG6 4NF Ordinary 0.00 93 © 0.0 0.00
HM8Y MR MARTIN ROY PERRY - 1 GAMEKEEPERS ROAD, KINNESSWOOD, KINROSS, KY13 9IR Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
HM8Z MR MARTIN STEPHEN REEVES 37 GRANGE ROAD, SALTFORD, BRISTOL, BS31 3AH . Ordinary 0.00 45 0.00 0.00
HM90 MR MARTIN WILLIAM PETZOLD ~ HAZELHURST FARM, STROOD GREEN, WISBOROUGH GREEN, Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
BILLINGSHURST, RH14 OHJ} .
HM91 MR MARTIN WILLIAM PETZOLD  HAZELHURST FARM, STROOD GREEN, WISBOROUGH GREEN, Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
WEST SUSSEX, RH14 0HJ
HM92 MR MARTIN WINDSOR DAVIES 78 LANSDOWNE ROAD, ILFORD, ESSEX, IG3 8NF Ordinary 0.00 108 0.00 0.00
HM93 MR MAURICE JOHN MARTIN 8 FLINT HOUSE, CUDLOW GARDEN, RUSTINGTON, . Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
LITTLEHAMPTON, BN16 2RP
HM94 MR MAXWELL JOHN MAJOR PO BOX 413, ALSTONVILLE, NEW SOUTH WALES, 2477 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HM9S MR MICHAEL ANTONY ANDREW  LLANODDIAN FARM, LLANFAIR CAEREINION, WELSHPOOL, Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
POWYS, SY21 OHP : .
HM96 MR MICHAEL BERGIN PO BOX 441, STEPNEY SA 5069, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 38 0.00 0.00
HM97 MR MICHAEL CEBON PO BOX 6050, NTH COLLINGWOOD, VIC 3066, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 667 0.00 0.00
HM98 MR MICHAEL CROSSLAND 55 WOOD STREET, CASTLEFORD, WEST YORKSHIRE, WF10 1LN Ordinary 0.00 90 0.00 0.00
HM99 MR MICHAEL ERIC EDWARDS 104, OTHO COURT, AUGUSTUS CLOSE, BRENTFORD, TW8 8PZ Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HM9A MR MICHAEL ERNEST BALMFORTH 73 CAMPION AVENUE, HULL, NORTH HUMBERSIDE, HU4 7AR Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HM9B MR MICHAEL FRANGIS LYONS PO BOX 294, MERIMBULA NSW 2548, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00
HMOC MR MICHAEL FRE| K WEHRMA 31 HAWTHORNDENE ROAD, BROMLEY, BR2 7DY Ordinary 0.00 47 0.00 0.00
Signature PN

\ v N—

T ge2lofd3 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

o34s1H30



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address ‘ Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares per share Called Up

HM9D MR MICHAEL GEORGE GIBBS 69 HAWES ROAD, HARROGATE, NORTH YORKSHIRE, HG1 4SE Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00

HMSE MR MICHAEL GEORGE SWANN  CLARE COURT, RYE STREET, BISHOPS STORTFORD, CM23 2HD Ordinary 0.00 797 0.00 0.00

HMOF MR MICHAEL HAYDN GREGORY 59 PILLEY GREEN, TANKERSLEY, BARNSLEY, S75 3A8 Ordinary 0.00 74 0.00 0.00

HM9G ‘MR MICHAEL JOHN GUERRIERIA 51 COLTBECK AVENUE, NARBOROUGH, LEICESTER, Ordinary 0.00 22 0.00 0.00
LEICESTERSHIRE, LE19 3E] .

HM9H MR MICHAEL JOHN KLEINIG 15 SUTHERLAND STREET, BRUNSWICK VIC 3056, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13,767 0.00 0.00

HMSI MR MICHAEL JOHN NEVILLE PIKE 83 PEAR TREE ROAD, LINDFORD, BORDON, HAMPSHIRE, GU35 Ordinary 0.00 12,477 0.00 0.00
0osP

HM9) MR MICHAEL ROSSER NEWLANDS FARM, JENNINGS WOOD LANE, BEWDLEY, WORCS, Ordinary 0.00 700 0.00 0.00

: DY12 2YL

HM9K MR MICHAEL THOMAS BAMBER MEANYGATE FARM, MOSS LANE, HESKETH BANK PRESTON, Ordinary 0.00 3,412 0.00 0.00
LANCASHIRE, PR4 6XJ

HMIL MR MICHAEL WARREN MAUND 41 HIGHLAND AVENUE, QUEENSFERRY, DEESIDE, CLWYD, CH5 Ordinary 0.00 © s . 0.00 0.00

: 1XG

HM9M  "MR MICHEAL EARNEY 6 ASHENGROUND ROAD, HAYWARDS HEATH, WEST SUSSEX, Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
RH16 4PP :

HM9N MR MILAN PILJA 16 JAMES STREET, WOODVILLE WEST SA 5011, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 205 0.00 0.00

HM90O MR NADARAJAH THAYABARAN 64 BAKERS GARDENS, CARSHALTON, SURREY, SM5 2SF Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 0.00

HM9P MR NEIL BARDACH 23 OAKHURST ROAD, HAMPTON BAYS, NY 11946, USA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00

HM9Q MR NEWTON ALEXANDER SANBRO PO BOX 2383, RINGWOOD NORTH VIC 3134, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

HM9R MR NICHOLAS CHI WAI WONG 12 CRANLEY ROAD, WALTON-ON-THAMES, SURREY, KT12 5BP Ordinary 0.00 31 0.00 0.00

HMSS MR NICHOLAS EDWARD DAWES 16 MILRAY AVENUE, WOLLSTONECRAFT NSW 2065, AUSTRALIA * Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00

HMIT MR NICHOLAS PETER ROGER YATE *Gone away*, 10 PARKWOOD, ELMLEY CASTLE, PERSHORE, Ordinary . 0.00 40 0.00 -0.00
"WORCESTERSHIRE, WR10 3HT

HM9U ‘MR NICHOLAS ROBERT MAXWELL 20 LAWRENCE ST, HERNE BAY, AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00

HM9V MR NIGEL CHAMPION WINSUN HOUSE, ST. OSWALDS PARK, DUNHAM-ON-TRENT, Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00

: NEWARK, NG22 0UB

HMOW MR NIKOLAOS ELOVARIS 12 IFOULD DRIVE, BURNSIDE SA 5066, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 14 0.00 0.00

HMIX MR NORMAN CHARLES TRIGG THE OAK, 94 NEW ROAD, RUBERY, B4S 9HY Ordinary 0.00 16 0.00 ' 0.00

HMOY MR NORMAN RIGNALL 21 MARTINDALE ROAD, ST. HELENS, MERSEYSIDE, WA11 7NF Ordinary - 0.00 7,500 0.00 0.00

HM9Z MR NORMAN WILLIAM CRAUSAY 144 KINGS HALL ROAD, BECKENHAM, KENT, BR3 1LN Ordinary 0.00 7,500 0.00 - 0.00

HMAO MR NORMAN WI CRAUSAY 144 KINGS HALL ROAD, BECKENHAM, BR3 1LN Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00

Signature

Y N

" ige 22 of 43 : IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

o613



teziaa

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address . Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Vaiue Shares pershare Called Up
HMAL MR NORMANDO DO CARMO 18 JAY AVENUE, BELFIELD NSW 2191, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 215 0.00 0.00
HMA2  "MR OSCARRE GIRONDA 27 MCMAHONS WAY, KARDINYA WA 6163, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
HMA3 MR PAT RYAN 49 HAWKEN ROAD, TOMERONG NSW 2540, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 000 13 0.00 .0.00
HMA4 MR PATRICK JAMES RUTKIN *41 BIBIMULYA STREET, BELLARA QLD 4507, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMAS MR PATRICK JOHN RYAN 49 HAWKEN RD, TOMERONG NSW 2540, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 129 0.00 0.00
HMA6 MR PAUL ANTHONY CAMPBELL 15 RONA STREET, NORTH BEACH WA 6020, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
HMA7 MR PAUL ANTONAKOPOULOS 6A NICHOLSON STREET, BURWOOD NSW 2134, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HMA8 - MR PAUL EDWIN CAST 21 THE COURTYARD, 2 SURBITON AVENUE, SOUTHEND, Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
. ESSEX, SS1 2N] .
HMAS MR PAUL HICKLEY 23 BIGGIN HILL WAY, WATTON, THETFORD, IP25 6NZ Ordinary . 0.00 180 0.00 0.00
HMAA MR PAUL MARTIN MAGNUS KOLK BEEVERS FARM, CHINTHURST LANE, GUILDFORD, SURREY, Ordinary 0.00 36 0.00 . 0.00
’ GUS ODR
HMAB MR PAUL THOMAS LOVEGROVE 7 KULA ROAD, MEDOWIE NSW 2318, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 58 0.00 0.00
HMAC MR PAUL THOMAS MARTIN SPENCESS VINEYARD DRIVE, NEWPORT, SHROPSHIRE, TF10 7DF Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HMAD MR PEARCE GIBBONS PO BOX 277, SURRY HILLS NSW 2010, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HMAE MR PETER ADAMS 25 ERRINGDEN ROAD, HEBDEN BRIDGE, WEST YORKSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
HX7 5AR
HMAF MR PETER ANTONY RADMALL 83 WEST HILL, HITCHIN, HERTFORDSHIRE, SG5 2HX Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HMAG MR PETER BLIGH- JONES C/- STANLEY & WILLIAMSON, PORT MACQUARIE, PO BOX 564, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
PORT MACQUARIE NSW 2444
HMAH MR PETER DAVID BROADHURST 5 FIESTA COURT, EVERTON HILLS QLD 4053, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00. 26 0.00 0.00
HMAI MR PETER DENNIS PONTSAESON, CROSS INN, LLANON, DYFED, SY23 5NE Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HMAJ MR PETER DRIVER 1 WEST RIDGE COTTAGES, COLLEY LANE, REIGATE, SURREY, Ordinary 0.00 613 0.00 0.00
RH2 9IN
HMAK MR PETER EDWARD O'LOUGHLIN KILLEN THOMAS, WOODLANDS, RATHANGAN, CO KILDARE Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 . 0.00
HMAL MR PETER GEOFFREY CRITTALL  17-36 HOLLAND STREET, TOOWONG, BRISBANE, QUEENSLAND Ordinary 0.00 645 0.00 0.00
4066
HMAM MR PETER GEORGE CARPENTER 6 HULSEWOOD CLOSE, DARTFORD, KENT, DA2 7AD Ordinary 0.00 653 0.00 0.00
HMAN MR PETER HONEYANDS 85 WILLERSLEY AVENUE, SIDCUP, KENT, DA15 9EG Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
HMAO MR PETER HUMPHRY 14/37 OSBORNE ROAD, EAST FREMANTLE, WA 6158, Ordinary 0.00 93 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HMAP MR PE‘Z{Q J?XIMER 82 SWING GATE LANE, BERKHAMSTED, HERTFORDSHIRE, HP4 Ordinary 0.00 255 0.00 0.00
2LN :
Signature '
[\

~1ge 23 of 43 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

oue1z



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number' 05188355

C- Shareholders

Key Name

o3eera)

Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HMAQ MR PETER JENZEN 63 STANFORD ROAD, SALISBURY HEIGHTS SA 5109, Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA

HMAR MR PETER JONES 63 LEACHES LANE, DEESIDE, CLWYD, CH5 2EH Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00

HMAS MR PETER LEONARD TOMLINSON ORCHARD HOUSE, BALLAGALE AVENUE SURBY, PORT ERIN, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
ISLE OF MAN, IM9 6Q) - .

HMAT MR PETER LEONARD TOMLINSON DORLIE, 17 BALLAKNEALE AVENUE, PORT ERIN, ISLE OF MAN, Ordinary 0.00 123 0.00 0.00
IM9 6ND

HMAU MR PETER LLOYD CUSACK LOT 96, MOPPITY ROAD, GALONG, NEW SOUTH WALES 2585 Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00

HMAV MR PETER MALLINSON 10 GRANSMORE LODGE, GRANSMOOR, DRIFFIELD, EAST Ordinary 0.00 58 0.00 0.00

' YORKSHIRE, YO25 8HY

HMAW MR PETER MICHAEL GRIFFITHS 84 FORTESCUE AVENUE, SEAFORD VIC 3198, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00

HMAX ‘MR PETER NICHOLAS KING 6 EYNHAM ROAD, MILPERRA, SYDNEY NSW 2214, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00

HMAY MR PETER ORD LEIGH 6 THE KNOLL, MOUNTELIZA, VIC 3930, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2% . 0.00 0.00

HMAZ ‘MR PETER ROBERT GOODWIN LAVENDER COTTAGE, 22 NORTH STREET, COWDEN, KENT, TN8 Ordinary 0.00 107 0.00 0.00
7IA

HMBO MR PETER WILLIAMS 15 UPPER BERKELEY STREET, LONDON, W1H 7QF Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00

HMB1 MR PHILIP COLTON 8 MAYLAND GREEN, MAYLAND, ESSEX, CM3 6BD Ordinary 0.00 2,714 0.00 0.00

HMB2 MR PHILIP GORDON EDWARDS 15 PINDARI STREET, WINMALEE NSW 2777, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 250 0.00 0.00

HMB3 MR PHILIP JOHN CAMPION 7 ST VINCENT ROAD, CLACTON-ON-SEA, ESSEX, CO15 1NA Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00

HMB4 MR PHILIP KEATING 9 PIMELIA GROVE, THORNLIE WA 6108, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 801 0.00 0.00

HMBS ‘MR PHILIP LAZENBY DRINKWATER 111 TRENT ROAD, BEESTON RYLANDS, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
NG9 1P .

HMB6 MR PHILIP NOEL FREETH 291 PETERSON ROAD, MARYBOROUGH QLD 4650, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 -0.00

HMB7 MR PHILIP SMITTEN ' CHILTERNS, NORTHCHURCH COMMON, BERKHAMSTED, HERTS, Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HP4 1LR

HMB8 MR PHILIP TREUTENAERE KALANDRA COTTAGE, THE LANE; FORDCOMBE, TUNBRIDGE Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
WELLS, TN3 ORP

HMB9 MR PHILLIP KENNETH EDE WILLOW FARM, BOWLING BANK, WREXHAM, CLWYD, LL13 9RP Ordinary 0.00 s 0.00 0.00

HMBA MR PIYUSH PAW 19 MELTON ROAD, WELLINGBOROUGH, NORTHAMPTONSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 - 0.00
NN8 1PU ’
76 EASTBURY ROAD, NORTHWOOD, MIDDLESEX, HA6 3AR Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 . 0.00
40 DELAWARE CRESCENT, TREVALLYN TAS 7250, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 124 0.00 0.00

HMBB MR RAJANAYAGAM AMIRTHANAYA
HMBC MR RAYMOND WN NORMAN
Signature /(/

T .ge 24 of 43

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc
Company Registered Number: 05188355
- Shareholders
Key Name Address : Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
' Value Shares per share Called Up
HMBD MR RAYMOND KEY 32A MONTPELIER VALE, BLACKHEATH, LONDON, SE3 0TA Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HMBE MR RAYMOND SUTCUFFE 41 CUMBRIAN WAY, BURNLEY, LANCASHIRE, BB12 8UN _ Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 0.00
HMBF MR RICHARD BOYER 3 STUART STREET, LONGUEVILLE NSW 2066, AUSTRALIA Ordinary - 000 139 0.00 *0.00
HMBG MR RICHARD CHARLES JOHN FOLE PATIENCE COTTAGE, TARRANT HINTON, BLANDFORD FORUM, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
DORSET, DT11 8HY
HMBH MR RICHARD GEORGE MEARS THE GRANGE, ONGAR ROAD, STONDON MASSEY, Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
BRENTWOOD, CM15 OLE
HMBI MR RICHARD JOHN MAY GREYSTONES, WAVERING LANE, GILLINGHAM, DORSET, SP8 Ordinary 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
4NX .
HMB) MR RICHARD JOHN SALISBURY 8 CHERWELL WAY, LONG LAWFORD, RUGBY, WARWICKSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 82 0.00 0.00
Cv23 9su : ’
HMBK MR RICHARD LEE - 75 CHESTERFIELD ROAD, LICHFIELD, STAFFORDSHIRE, WS13 Ordinary 0.00 324 0.00 0.00
HMBL MR RICHARD STEPHEN GUY DAWS FAIRHOLME, PORTWAY ROAD, TWYFORD, LIVERPOOL, MK18 Ordinary 0.00 33 0.00 0.00
4EE
HMBM MR RICHARD VINCENT SMITH 27 UNDERBANK HOUSE, BACUP, OL13 8EL Ordinary 0.00 2,672 0.00 0.00
HMBN MR ROBER MESSINGER 3 BAINES CLOSE, COLCHESTER, ESSEX, CO3 4AL- Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HMBO MR ROBERT BRADLEY GARNER 24 MERTON AVENUE, NORTHOLT, MIDDLESEX, UBS 4QF Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
HMBP MR ROBERT BURGESS 9 COMPLEY AVENUE, POULTON LE FYLDE, LANCASHIRE, FY6 Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
: . 8AL
HMBQ ‘MR ROBERT CHARLES MARSH HOME FARM HOUSE, HARLEYFORD ESTATE, HENLEY ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 162 0.00 0.00
MARLOW, SL7 2DX
HMBR  'MR ROBERT GEORGE KENNAN 34 ROWANBANK ROAD, DUMFRIES, DG1 4QE Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HMBS MR ROBERT GUY SMITH LITTLE OAK, VERWOOD ROAD, THREE LEGGED-CROSS, Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
) WIMBORNE DORSET, BH21 6RP
HMBT MR ROBERT JAMES PROSPER 16 JASPRIZZA AVENUE, YOUNG NEW SOUTH WALES 2594 Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 © 000
AUSTRALIA
HMBU MR ROBERT JOHN WEGENER 17 PEPPERCORNE PLACE, BALLINA, NSW 2478, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 141 0.00 0.00
HMBV MR ROBERT KYPRIANOU 132 GREEN DRAGON LANE, WINCHMORE HILL, LONDON, N21 Ordinary 0.00 316 0.00 0.00
: 1ET
HMBW MR ROBERT LEGUTKO 252 HIGH TOWN ROAD, LUTON, LU2 ODN : Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HMBX MR ROBERY MAI D FLAT 9, 51 WILBURY AVENUE, HOVE, BN3 6GH Ordinary 0:00 5,440 0.00 0.00
Signature

~.ge 25 of 43 W \—/\—- . IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

034614



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HMBY  'MR ROBERT MARSHALL 772 PENNANT HILLS ROAD, CARLINGFORD NSW 2118, Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA

HMBZ MR ROBERT OLIVIERI 127 AGINCOURT ROAD, EASTWOOD NSW 2122, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10,175 0.00 0.00

HMCO MR ROBERT PAUL GIBBS 2 MEXICAN COURT, URANGAN QLD 4655, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 59,999 0.00 0.00

HMC1 MR ROBERT SCRIVEN BELLCOMBE, AXBRIDGE ROAD, CHEDDAR, SOMERSET, BS27 Ordinary 0.00 99 0.00 0.00
382 ’ ’ .

HMC2 MR ROBERT SMITH MOFFAT 16 DUNVEGAN AVENUE, KIRKCALDY, FIFE, KY2 55G Ordinary 0.00 224 0.00 0.00

HMC3 MR ROBERT TIMOTHY CRIMMINS 52 NORTHCOTT DRIVE, GOONELLABAH NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 34 0.00 0.00

HMC4 MR ROBERT WILLIAM NEALE 16 KLEINIG STREET, NICHOLLS ACT 2913, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00

HMCS MR ROBERT WILLIAM ROLFE THE BEECHES, 8 HOME CLOSE, CHISELDON, SWINDON, SN4 Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
OND

HMC6 MR RODERICK ROBSON RAMSAY  'CHEVIOT HILLS', DRAKE NSW 2469, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 . 300 0.00 0.00

HMC7 MR RODNEY MANTAN MARYAN- GR SPINNEY COTTAGE, GARDEN CLOSE, GIVONS GROVE, Ordinary 0.00 2 - 0.00 0.00
LEATHERHEAD, KT22 8LR

HMC8 MR RODNEY WARD . 153 PARK STREET, CLEETHORPES, NE LINCOLNSHIRE, DN35 Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00.
7X .

HMC9 MR ROGER GEOFFREY BURREL 119 PARKANAUR AVENUE, SOUTHEND-ON-SEA, ESSEX, SS1 Ordinary 0.00 16 0.00 0.00
31D :

HMCA MR ROGER HOLMES 2 OLD RECTORY GARDENS, YARM, NORTH YORKSHIRE, TS15 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
9EN :

HMCB  .MR ROGER LYLES MAYHURST, LITTLEWORTH TOWN, COOKSBRIDGE, BN8 4TH Ordinary 0.00 25 0.00 0.00

HMCC MR ROGER POWNALL 95 MANOR FARM AVENUE, SHEPPERTON, MIDDLESEX, TW17 . Ordinary 0.00 109 0.00 0.00
9AG - '

HMCD MR ROGER STANLEY WILKES -21 BONSALL ROAD, ERDINGTON, BIRMINGHAM, B23 55X Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00

HMCE MR ROLAND ERNEST BOOTHBY 4 RIDINGS CLOSE, FISKERTON, LINCOLN, LN3 4FE Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00

HMCF MR ROMAN OKRASA 21 BURKE STREET, CHIFLEY NSW 2036, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 346 0.00 0.00

HMCG MR RONALD JOHNSON FERNANDES72 MANTON ROAD, LONDON, SE2 01B Ordinary 0.00 5,542 0.00 0.00

HMCH MR RONALD PAUL SHAW 162 BASFORD BRIDGE LANE, CHEDDLETON, LEEK, STAFFS, Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
ST13 7EQ .

HMCI MR RONALD STANLEY WILLIAM PIC7 BLUEBELL DRIVE, CHESHUNT, WALTHAM, EN7 6SA Ordinary . 0.00 17 0.00 0.00

HMQ) MR RUPERT? JA TERRY 20 FERNCROFT AVENUE, LONDON, NW3 7PH : Ordinary 0.00 2,388,125 0.00 | 0.00

HMCK MR RUSSI EY ROCLAIR, KELLYS ROAD, YOUNG, NSW 2594 Ordinary 0.00 1,816,666 0.00 0.00

Signature / \

" 1ge 26 of 43 ' IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

036135



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address : Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMCL MR RUSSELL WILLIAM SHINN 32 ST GEORGES TERRACE, DUBBO, NSW 2830, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HMCM MR SALVATORE REALE 14 LONSDALE MEADOWS, BOSTON SPA, WETHERBY, WEST Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
YORKSHIRE, LS23 6DQ : ’
HMCN MR SAMUEL BOYLE 17 ROOKERY CLOSE, FETCHAM, LETHERHEAD, SURREY, KT22 Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
"9BG
HMCO MR SAMUEL DUNCAN PRINCE 4 PADDOCK RISE, PADDOCK MOOR, RUNCORN, CHESHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 17 0.00 0.00
WA7 3HL
HMCP MR SAMUEL PETER DAW 18 VERNON CRESCENT, MASLIN BEACH SA 5170, AUSTRALIA Ordinary . 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
HMCQ MR SHALINDER SINGH SHOKAR 4 MERRIDALE CRESCENT, MERRIDALE, WOLVERHAMPTON, Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
: WEST MIDLANDS, WV3 9QY . :
HMCR MR SIMON CLEGG FOXHILL HOUSE, CHURCH LANE, EWSHOT, FARNHAM, GU10 Ordinary . 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
58D .
HMCS MR SIMON DE BEAUVOIR DE LISLE 27A MAKINSON STREET, GLADESVILLE NSW 2111, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 38 0.00 0.00
HMCT MR SOOKDEO SAWOCK 10 KINGSFIELD ROAD, HERNE BAY, KENT, CT6 7EA ) Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HMCU MR STEPHEN ANTHONY RAWLINGS STATION HOUSE, COALPORT, TELFORD, SHROPSHIRE, TF8 7JF Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
HMCV MR STEPHEN BRADSHAW 8 CHURCH LANE, STALLINGBOROUGH, GRIMSBY, SOUTH Ordinary 0.00 17 0.00 0.00
Lo HUMBERSIDE, DN41 8AA !
HMCW MR STEPHEN DAVIES 34 ST JOSEPHS ROAD, SHERINGHAM, NORFOLK, NR26 8JA Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HMCX MR STEPHEN FERNANDEZ 44 HAYWAIN DRIVE, DEEPING ST. NICHOLAS, SPALDING, Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
: LINCOLNSHIRE, PE11 3TQ
HMCY MR STEPHEN FRANK 167 WALM LANE, LONDON, NW2 3AY Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HMCZ MR STEPHEN GEORGE THOMPSON KINGSBURY, WHIELDEN LANE, WINCHMORE HILL, AMERSHAM, ’ Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HP7 ONQ
HMDG MR STEPHEN GREGORY MINION.  HOWBURN COTTAGE, TEMPLE, GOREBRIDGE, MIDLOTHIAN, Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
. EH23 4ST
HMD1 MR STEPHEN HENRY HARLAND FLAT 2, 2 ROBERT PARKER ROAD, READING, RG1 3FN Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 - 0.00
HMD2 MR STEPHEN JAMES NAYLOR WHITE HOUSE, GAINSBOROUGH ROAD, MIDDLE RASEN, Ordinary 0.00 146 0.00 0.00
MARKET RASEN, LN8 3JU
HMD3 MR STEPHEN JOHN BURGESS PINE COTTAGE, FARM ROAD, BURNHILL GREEN, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
WOLVERHAMPTON, WV6 7HX .

HMD4 MR STEPHEN JONATHON HALL 41 GLADSTONE STREET, KIBWORTH, LEICESTER, LE8 OHL Ordinary 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
HMD5 MR STEPHEN ASTBURY WILLOWBROOK, STOW ROAD, BLEDINGTON, CHIPPING Ordinary 0.00 . 88 0.00 0.00
/ NORTON, OX7 6XH :

Signature

Trge 27 of 43 . IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

03616



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic )

Company Registered Number: 05188355

C - Shareholders .

Key ‘Name ‘ Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares per share Called Up

HMD6 MR STEPHEN RICHARD ASTBURY WILLOWBROOK, STOW ROAD, BLEDINGTON, CHIPPING Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
NORTON, OX7 6XH .

HMD7 MR STEPHEN ROBINSON LAGUNA VERDE, TOWER 17 FLOOR 18 FLAT C, NO8 LAGUNA Ordinary 0.00 166 0.00 0.00

B VERDE AVENUE, KOWLOON

HMD8 MR STEVEN ELLIOTT 8 JANDIGA PLACE, WINMALEE NSW 2777, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,500 0.00 0.00

HMD9 MR STEVEN ERIC JONES 41 WOODLANDS ROAD, SITTINGBOURNE, KENT, ME10 4SP Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00

HMDA MR STEVEN FOSKETT COLTSFOOT, STONEY LANE, CHIPPERFIELD, KINGS LANGLEY, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 ’ 0.00
WD4 9LS

HMDB  -MR STEVEN MICHAEL LE-BRETON FLAT 3 VILLA ROSEMOUNT, RUE DES EMRAIS, CASTEL, Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00

. GUERNSEY, GY5 7YD .

HMDC MR STEVEN RAYMOND BOWYER 24 BABBACOMBE ROAD, LIVERPOOCL, L16 9IW Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00

HMDD MR STEWART DARREN ALLEN 2 FAIRFAX CLOSE, CHADDERTON, OLDHAM, OL9 9FQ Ordinary 0.00 - 160 0.00 0.00

HMDE MR STEWART RALPH PAPWORTH THE CORNER, HIGH STREET, BURY, RAMSEY, PE26 2NQ Crdinary 0.00 13 ' 0.00 0.00

HMDF MR STUART ANTHONY BRANSBURY 121 SECOND AVENUE, ROYSTON PARK SA 5070, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00

HMDG MR STUART MATHEWS KITCHEMA 56 JAMES ROAD, CAMBERLEY, SURREY, GU15 2RG Ordinary 0.00 126 0.00 0.00

HMDH MR TERA MIAH 59 WESTHOPE HOUSE, DERBYSHIRE STREET, LONDON, E2 Ordinary 0.00 106 0.00 0.00

. 6HL

HMDI MR TERENCE JOHN WEBB 51 RUTHERWYKE CLOSE, EPSOM, SURREY, KT17 2NA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00

HMD] MR TERENCE MICHAEL STANTON P 7 COURTENAY ROAD, WORCESTER PARK, SURREY, KT4 8RY Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

HMDK MR TERENCE PATRICK WILLEMER 19B SHAW ROAD, INNALOO, WESTERN AUSTRALIA 6018, Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00

. AUSTRALIA .

HMDL MR TERRENCE MICHAEL DANAHER 28 TALLOWOOD AVE, CASINO NSW 2470, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 .0.00

HMDM MR THEODORE SPERQ CASSIDY PO BOX 436, BATEMANS BAY NSW 2536, AUSTRALIA " Ordinary 0.00 130,417 0.00 0.00

HMDN MR THOMAS BRYSON 122 CROOKES, SHEFFIELD, S10 1U : Ordinary 0.00 1,956 0.00 0.00

HMDO MR THOMAS GAVIN MARTIN 15 WINDSLOW CLOSE, CARRICKFERGUS, CO ANTRIM, BT38 Ordinary 0.00 1,938 0.00 0.00
98D

HMDP MR THOMAS GORDON SHANNON PO BOX 220, PALMERSTON NORTH, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00

HMDQ MR THOMAS ROGERS DARDISRATH, TERMONFECKIN, CO LOUTH, IRELAND Ordinary 0.00 1,147 0.00 0.00

HMDR MR THOMAS WHISTON BANKS 1 MOUNTFORD WAY, SHIFNAL, TELFORD, TF11 9QG Ordinary 0.00 104 0.00 . 0.00

HMDS MR TIMOTHY LAURENCE O'RIORDA 11 FRANKLYN CRESCENT, WINDSOR, BERKSHIRE, SL4 4YT Ordinary 0.00 181 0.00 0.00

HMDT MR TIMOJHY RSFIELD 22 DAISY LANE, LONDON, LONDON, SW6 3DD Ordinary . 0.00 107 0.00 0.00

HMDU MR TODP WIYLIAM PALMER 8 OPEN DVE, ARUNDEL QLD 4214, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00

AV

" ge 28 of 43 1PS SQL Ver, 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

Signature /{k—&

034611



FRP Ad

visbry Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc
Company Registered Number: 05188355

03461838

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMDV ‘MR TOMO PIUA 70 EUSTON TERRACE, WEST CROYDON SA 5008, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HMDW MR TONY GEORGE MOORATOFF 8 PITT ROAD, NORTH CURL CURL NSW 2099, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4,067 0.00 .0.00
HMDX MR TREVOR CHARLES COOKE CLIFTON COTTAGE, CLIFTONS LANE, REIGATE, SURREY, RH2 - Ordinary 0.00 4,500 0.00 0.00
. 9RA )
HMDY MR TREVOR HENRY BROWN 42 SHERRINGHAM WAY, PATRINGTON HAVEN LEISURE PARK, Ordinary 0.00 405 0.00 0.00
PATRINGTON HAVEN, HULL, HU12 OPT
HMDZ MR TREVOR HING 21 COVE LANE, MT WELLINGTON AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HMEO MR TREVOR MICHAEL RASHEED PO BOX 61, MENINGIE SA 5264, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 25,161 0.00 0.00
HMEL MR TREVOR RICHARD SKELLY 2/5 RAYMOND ROAD, NEUTRAL BAY, SYDNEY, NSW 2131, E1 Ordinary 0.00 17,500 0.00 0.00
: SEZ .
HME2 ‘MR TREVOR WILLIAM REID 244 WOODSTOCK ROAD, BELFAST, BT6 9DL Ordinary 0.00 407 0.00 0.00
HME3 MR VERNON BRYAN BEER FIDDLERS GREEN, LOWER DIMSON, GUNNISLAKE, CORNWALL, Ordinary 0.00 2,383 0.00 . 0.00
: . PL18 9NS
HME4 MR VERNON JOHN BRUCE 23 SIDNEY STREET, CRANBOURNE VIC 3977, AUSTRALIA, Ordinary 0.00 3,000 0.00 0.00
HMES MR VICHAI PRAPHAKORN 40 CALLABONNA STREET, WESTLAKE QLD 4074, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,379 0.00 0.00
HME6 MR VICTOR CHARLES ARNALL 11/29 SHORE ST EAST, CLEVELAND, QUEENSLAND 4163, Ordinary 0.00 44 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HME7 MR VICTOR JOHN BARNES 265 ST PHILIPS DRIVE, EVESHAM, WORCESTERSHIRE, WR11 Ordinary 0.00 3,283 0.00 0.00
2RH
HMES MR VUN FONG CHIN 8 GRANDVIEW AVENUE, URRBRAE SA 5064, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 29,542 0.00 0.00
HMES MR VYRAMUTHU THARMALINGAM 90 ORCHARD STREET, KEMPSTON, BEDFORD, MK42 7)) Ordinary 0.00 864,405 0.00 0.00
HMEA MR WALTER ITTENSOHN 19 PRINCETON STREET, OXENFORD, QUEENSLAND 4210, Ordinary 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HMEB MR WARREN GEOFFREY LUCAS R M B 1090, BEECHWORTH VIC 3747, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HMEC MR WARREN STUART THOMAS 12 SPRING GARDENS, WATERY LANE, WOOBURN GREEN HIGH Ordinary 0.00 691 0.00 0.00
WYCOMBE, HP10 ONZ
HMED MR WARWICK CARPENTER STEELE 67 THE FAIRWAY, SOUTH RUISLIP, MIDDLESEX, HA4 0SP Ordinary 0.00 2,450 0.00 0.00
HMEE MR WERNER DAMM 3 GOLDEN LEAF AVENUE, NARRE WARREN SOUTH, VIC 3805, Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
: AUSTRALIA
HMEF MR WILLIAM DO LD GRANT 28 POINCIANA AVE, VICTORIA POINT QLD 4165, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HMEG MR WI CIS HOWARD 78 WINSTANLEY ROAD, WELLINGBOROUGH, Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
’ / NORTHAMPTONSHIRE, NN8 1JF
Signature

“'ige 29 of 43

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited .

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355

C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value  Shares pershare Called Up
HMEH MR WILLIAM GEORGE HALL CHAPMANTON COTTAGE, CASTLE DOUGLAS, DG7 2NU Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
HMEI MR WILLIAM JAMES SOUTHERN 7 NICHOLAS AVENUE, RUDHEATH, NORTHWICH, CHESHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
w9 7Y
HMEJ MR WILLIAM KEITH BENVIEW, OLD RAYNE, INSCH, ABERDEENSHIRE, AB52 6RX Ordinary 0.00 600 0.00 0.00
HMEK MR WILLIAM NIGEL RAYMOND 22 BIRRAMAL DRIVE, DUNBOGAN NSW 2443, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4 0.00 0.00
HMEL MR YAO-HUI HUANG 19 CAMELLIA PLACE, SUNNYBANK HILLS QLD 4109, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 460 0.00 0.00
HMEM  MRB NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 45 TRADE PLACE, COBURG VIC 3058, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 14 0.00 0.00
HMEN MRS ALISON ANN CORSIE ROUSAY, 12 CUMMING STREET, PETERBOROUGH, VICTORIA Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
- 3270
HMEO MRS ALISON MARGARET CALLALY FAIR THORNE, 22 EASTFIELD ROAD, BURNHAM, Ordinary 0.00 1,333,985 0.00 0.00
. BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, SL1 7PE
HMEP MRS ALLAYNE BOURNE THE BYRES, MANOR FARM, CHURCH LANE, CHILCOMPTON, BA3 Ordinary 0.00 100 . 0.00 0.00
4HP
HMEQ MRS ALLYSON KENNAN 34 ROWANBANK ROAD, DUMFRIES, DG1 4QE Ordinary 0.00 48 0.00 0.00
HMER MRS AMANDA JANE MARKS 26 HALL BARN ROAD, ISLEHAM, ELY, CAMBRIDGESHIRE, CB7 Qrdinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
: 5Qz
HMES MRS ANGELA GERALDINE MILLWO CHIMNEYS, 1 THE GROVE, MARSHCROFT LANE, TRING, HP23 Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
SPN
HMET MRS ANN GLENISTER PO BOX 37, PARADISE POINT QLD 4216, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 29 0.00 0.00
HMEU MRS ANN MCGRATH 25 BURNABY PARK, GREYSTONES, CO WICKLOW Ordinary 0.00 77 0.00 0.00
HMEV ‘MRS ANNA MCLEAN PO BOX 411, SOUTH FREMANTLE WA 6162, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HMEW MRS BARBARA ELLEN DARCH 1 HOLT COTTAGES, RICHMOND ROAD, APPLEDORE, BIDEFORD, Ordinary 0.00 46 0.00 +0.00
EX39 1QN ’
HMEX MRS BELINDA ANNE SMITH PO BOX 4170, GUMDALE QLD 4154, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 90 0.00 0.00
HMEY MRS BERYL EDYVEAN 68 CHADDERTON DRIVE, UNSWORTH, BURY, LANCASHIRE, BL9 Ordinary 0.00 358 0.00 0.00
8NR
HMEZ MRS BETHAN AYKROYD 6-CRAIG Y FRON, BALA, GWYNEDD, LL23 7UW Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMFO MRS BEVERLEY BRIDGES 23 JUSTICE CLOSE, THATCHAM, BERKSHIRE, RG19 4GZ Ordinary 0.00 293 0.00 0.00
HMF1 MRS BRENDA ANNE BROAD 1 PLAS-Y-FFOREST, PENLLERGAER, SWANSEA, WEST Ordinary 0.00 75 0.00 . 0.00
GLAMORGAN, SA4 9BN . .
1 OLD SCHOOL CLOSE, LENHAM, MAIDSTONE, KENT, ME17 Ordinary 0.00 46 0.00 0.00

HMF2 MRS 70&!«5
Signature /(

2HD

T ge300f43

03461139

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address ’ Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMF3 ‘MRS CAROL ANN MARYAN GREEN SPINNEY COTTAGE, GARDEN CLOSE, GIVONS GROVE, Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
LEATHERHEAD, KR22 8LR .
HMF4 MRS CAROL ANN MARYAN- GREEN SPINNEY COTTAGE, GARDEN CLOSE, GIVONS GROVE, . Ordinary 0.00 117 0.00 0.00
LEATHERHEAD, KT22 8LR
HMFS MRS CAROLE STEWART .P O BOX 117, CASINO NSW 2470, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 3,456 0.00 0.00
HMF6 MRS CAROLINE MARGARET HARVE GLEBE BARN, RINGSTEAD, HUNSTANTON, NORFOLK, PE36 53Z Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
HMF7 MRS CAROLYN SMITH COTSWOLD HOUSE, ASTON MAGNA, MORETON-IN-MARSH, Ordinary 0.00 6 0.00 0.00
GL56 9QN
HMF8 MRS CATHERINE MCGEACHY BURNSIDE COTTAGE, STATION YARD, DAGGONS ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 42 0.00 0.00
ALDERHOLT, SP6 3TB .
HMF9 MRS CELIA ANN WELLER GREENAWAYS, 4A THE GREEN, WOODCHURCH, ASHFORD, Ordinary - 000 1,350 0.00 0.00
: TN26 3PF
HMFA MRS CHERYL LORRAINE MAUNDER 80 CLARENCE STREET, GRAFTON NSW 2460, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMFB MRS CHIN CHIH CHIANG HSU 83 LEVINGTON ROAD, EIGHT MILE PLAINS QLD 4113, - Ordinary 0.00 8,343 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HMFC MRS CHRISTINE JILL BRINDLE ASHBOURNE, CHAPEL LANE, WEST BERGHOLT, COLCHESTER, Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 0.00
CO6 3EG
HMFD MRS CLARE WEIGHTMAN SCHOOL WOOD HOUSE, 68 FARNLEY MOOR, FARNLEY TYAS, Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
. . HUDDERSFIELD, HD4 6UW
HMFE MRS CONSTANCE MAY DAWSON 33 MEADOWCROFT AVENUE, THORNTON CLEVELEYS, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
LANCASHIRE, FYS 3AX
HMFF MRS DAPHNE WADSLEY 12 SUSSEX GARDENS, EAST DEAN, EAST SUSSEX, BN20 0JF Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HMFG MRS DEBORAH ANNE GREEN 11 DAGMAR STREET, GRENFELL NSW 2810, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
HMFH MRS DENIELLE BEARDMORE 316 DOVETON ST N, SOLDIERS HILL VIC 3350, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 154 0.00 0.00
HMFI MRS DENISE JOY HALL 84 HUTTON ROAD, FERNY HILLS QLD 4055, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 67 0.00 0.00
HMF] MRS DONNA MARIE PARKER 9 DOWNS VALLEY, HARTLEY, LONGFIELD, KENT, DA3 7RA Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00
HMFK MRS DOREEN ELSIE RICHMOND  109A LANCASTER AVENUE, PUNCHBOWL NSW 2196, Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 ’ 0.00
AUSTRALIA .
HMFL MRS ELIZABETH ANNE BANKS 1 MOUNTFORD WAY, SHIFNAL, TELFORD, TF11 9QG Ordinary 0.00 8,350 0.00 0.00
HMFM MRS ERICA MARY SANBROOK PO BOX 2383, RINGWOOD NORTH VIC 3134, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HMFN MRS GERS NE LDA CARMEN- 79 OLD HALL LANE, MANCHESTER, M13 0UJ Ordinary 0.00 37 0.00 0.00
HMFO MRS GI LIEUTENANTS COTTAGE, BASINGSTOKE ROAD, THREE MILE Ordinary 0.00 11,942 0.00 0.00
CROSS, BERKSHIRE, RG7 1AP
Signature

- ge31of43 o IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

034610



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

03461H1

Key Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
. Value Shares pershare Called Up

HMFP MRS GRACE STEVENS 13 HIGHER ELMWOOD, ROUNDSWELL, BARNSTAPLE, DEVON, Ordinary 0.00 2,270 0.00 0.00
EX31 35G

HMFQ MRS HAULWEN RHIANNON ROBER CAE GWYN, CYFFYLLIOG, RUTHIN, CLWYD, LL15 2DP Ordinary 0.00 63 0.00 0.00

HMFR MRS HELEN JANICE MILTON UNIT 75/690 LOGAN RD, GLENROY NSW 2640, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00

HMFS MRS HELEN KAYE KOHN PO BOX 242, NARRE WARREN NORTH, VIC 3804, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2,500 0.00 0.00

HMFT. MRS INES LAI 63 DENVER ROAD, CARSELDINE QLD 4034, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00

HMFU MRS IRENE GIOURTOUMAS 44 HOMEDALE CRESCENT, CONNELLS POINT NSW 2221, Ordinary 0.00 37 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA

HMFV MRS IRENE MARY FARNSWORTH 27 ALLENS CROFT ROAD, KINGS HEATH, BIRMINGHAM, B14 Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
6RQ o

HMFW MRS IRENE RILEY 13 GREAT ARBOR WAY, MIDDLETON, MANCHESTER, M24 4BH Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00

HMFX MRS JANET ALISON MACKRILL BEAUVAL, VICTORIA AVENUE, ST SAMPSON, GUERNSEY, GY2 Ordinary 0.00 12,842 . 0.00 0.00
4AY :

HMFY MRS JILL MARGARET MILNER STONYFORD, BAGSHAW, CHAPEL-EN-LE-FRITH, HIGH PEAK, Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00

. SK23 0QU

HMFZ MRS JILLIAN GLENICE MARINO PO BOX 812, MORNINGTON, VICTORIA 3931, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4,875 0.00 0.00

HMGO MRS JILLIAN MARI DOWNEY 22 OLSEN CRESCENT, WARNERS BAY, NSW 2282, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 156 0.00 0.00

HMG1 MRS JOAN DORA BENTLEY 25 COPELAND ROAD, BOGNOR REGIS, WEST SUSSEX, P0O22 71Y Ordinary 0.00 3,000 0.00 0.00

HMG2 MRS JOANNE FOLINO 5 ARNOTT PLACE, NARRE WARREN NORTH VIC 3804, Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA

HMG3 MRS JOANNE MARY GEORGE 66 GREEN ACRES, PENISTONE, SHEFFIELD, .S YORKSHIRE, S36 Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
6DB .

HMG4 MRS JOYCE AMANDA HOSKING BOWCOMBE PARK, UGBOROUGH, IVYBRIDGE, DEVON, PL21 * Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00

: O0HQ

HMGS MRS JOYCE SYBIL TOLLEY 22 SEVERN DRIVE, HINCHLEY WOOD, ESHER SURREY, KT10 Ordinary 0.00 225 0.00 0.00
OAN

HMG6 MRS JUDITH MARY WOOD 18 HEYVILLE CROFT, KENILWORTH, CV8 2SR Ordinary 0.00 2,583 0.00 0.00

HMG7 MRS JUDITH MCLEAN 1 DAVIDSON AVENUE, KILLARNEY VALE, NEW SOUTH WALES Ordinary 0.00 9,500 0.00 0.00
2261, AUSTRALIA

HMG8 MRS JULIEANNA FA 69 PAVILION DRIVE, PEREGIAN SPRINGS, QUEENSLAND 4573, Ordinary 0.00 8,000 0.00 - 0.00
AUSTRALIA

HMGO MRS JUNE I‘?KG X 43A SHARP LANE, ALMONDBURY HUDDERSFIELD, HD4 6SS Ordinary 0.00 225 0.00 . 0.00

Signature

Tige 320f 43

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355

C - Shareholders

g

oneiez

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMGA MRS KAREN VINDIN 38 MARLBOROUGH PLACE, ST IVES NSW 2075, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 800 0.00 0.00
HMGB MRS KATHRYN RUTH JOURDAN . 48 MORNINGSIDE PARK, EDINBURGH, MIDLOTHIAN, UNITED Ordinary 0.00 443 0.00 -0.00
KINGDOM, EH10 SHA
HMGC MRS KE LI 30 GREVILLE STREET, ESSENDON NORTH VIC 3041, " Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
.AUSTRALIA -
HMGD MRS KERRY BISHOP PO BOX 80, EMERALD VIC 3782, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 111 0.00 0.00
HMGE MRS KULWANT KAUR BASI TAKHAR 109 WARWICK AVENUE, DERBY, DE23 6H) Ordinary 0.00 350 0.00 0.00
HMGF MRS LILY FIELDHOUSE 8 DISRAELI PARK, BEACONSFIELD, BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, HP9 Ordinary 0.00 143 0.00 0.00
2QE .
HMGG MRS LINDA MAY BENTON SEREN BACH, LON FAWR, EDERN, PWLLHELI, LL53 6YZ Ordinary 0.00 1,083 0.00 ~0.00
HMGH MRS LINDSEY CLARE WRIGHT FLAT 11, 39 EGERTON GARDENS, LONDON, SW3 2DD Ordinary 0.00 16,408 0.00 0.00
HMGI MRS LORRAINE PASSMORE 143 BLISSETTS ROAD, CAROOL NSW 2486, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
HMG] MRS LOUISE BLACKIE 54 WELL LANE, HESWALL, WIRRAL, MERSEYSIDE, CH60 8NG Ordinary 0.00 29 0.00 - 0.00
HMGK MRS LOYS MARJORIE HEALEY 1703 EASTPOINT TOWER, 1 OCEAN STREET, EDGECLIFF NSW Ordinary 0.00 7,000 0.00 0.00
2027, AUSTRALIA
HMGL MRS LYNN SYDIL WATHES CASTLE FARM, MAIN STREET, KIRBY MUXLOE, LEICESTER, LE9 Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00
2AP
HMGM MRS MADELEINE SHILTON 37 HAREWOOD MOUNT, PONTEFRACT, WEST YORKSHIRE, WF8 Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00
212
HMGN MRS MARGARET REEVE 1 CANTERBURY AVENUE, SIDCUP, KENT, DA15 9AZ Ordinary 0.00 S0 0.00 0.00
HMGO MRS MARGARET ROSE WEATHERS 172 TALBOT ROAD, SOUTHSEA, HAMPSHIRE, PO4 OHG Ordinary 0.00 322 0.00 0.00
HMGP MRS MARGARET SCIPIONE 135 LISA ROAD, WILTON NSW 2571, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,083 0.00 0.00
HMGQ MRS MARGUERITE LOUISE MCKIBB PO BOX 9421, BATHURST, NSW 2795, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,083 0.00 0.00
HMGR MRS MARI WYN HOLLOWAY GREYSTONE HOUSE, 49 SOUTHEND, GARSINGTON, Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
’ OXFORDSHIRE, OX44 9DJ
HMGS MRS MARIA TIAGO 16 SANSOM ROAD, SEMAPHORE SA 5019, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
HMGT MRS MARY CHRISTINE GADSBY ~ RUXLEIGH, MAIN STREET, WHATTON, NOTTINGHAM, NG13 9EP Ordinary 0.00 37 0.00 © 000
HMGU MRS MARY ELIZABETH YATES *gone away*, 10 PARKWOOD, ELMLEY CASTLE, PERSHORE, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
e WORCESTERSHIRE, WR10 3HT
HMGV MRS MAUREEN DONNELLY 66 STANLEY ROAD, HERNE BAY, CT6 5S) Ordinary '0.00 66 0.00 0.00
HMGW MRS MELANIE MARJORIE RACHEL 6 WAVERLEY AVENUE, APPLETON, WARRINGTON, WA4 3BN Ordinary 0.00 171 0.00 0.00
HMGX MRS MOLLIEfHAWDRTH Ordinary 0.00 27 0.00 0.00

Signature

66 THUNDRIDGE HILL, THUNDRIDGE, WARE, HERTS, SG12 OUF

~ige 33 0f 43

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

oa61ned

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMGY MRS PAMELA JOYCE PETTIGREW  TYLERS, SCHOOL LANE, BISHOPS SUTTON, HANTS, S024 0AG Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
HMGZ MRS PAMELA MORENO 55 ROBERT DUKESON AVENUE, NEWARK, NOTTS, NG24 2FF Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMHO MRS PATRICIA ANNE READ GREYMOUNT, LONDON ROAD, ST IPPOLLITTS, Ordinary 0.00 800 0.00 0.00
R HERTFORDSHIRE, SG4 7NL
HMH1 MRS PATRICIA CECILIA HOPE SEAG2 WEDDS WAY, GREAT WAKERING, SOUTHEND-ON-SEA, Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
ESSEX, SS3 ODN .
HMH2 MRS PAULA ANNE HUCKFIELD THE STABLES, WIERTON HILL, BOUGHTON MONCHELSEA, Ordinary 0.00 5 0.00 0.00
MAIDSTONE, ME17 43S
HMH3 MRS 'PAULINE ELIZABETH CAKEBRE3 BENTHALL GARDENS, KENLEY, SURREY, CR8 S5EZ Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMH4 MRS PRATIN AIAMMALA - CLARK 30 OAKLEY AVENUE, EAST LISMORE NSW 2480, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HMH5 MRS REBECCA UNA MAIDSTONE ~ RUA JOSE RELVAS, NO 184 BLOCO 2-2 ESQ, 2090-104, Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
ALPIARCA :
HMH6 MRS RHIAN DRAKE BERTHEN GRON, LLANFWROG, RUTHIN, DENBIGHSHIRE, LL15 Ordinary 0.00 65 0.00 0.00
2AH
HMH?7 MRS ROSEMARY ANNE FELICITY S ASHLEY HOUSE, CAGEFOOT LANE, HENFIELD, WEST SUSSEX, Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
BN5 9HD
HMH8 MRS RUQIYA GHANCHI 48 ROSTREVOR AVENUE, LONDON, N15 6LP Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HMH9 MRS SANDY KISS 83 BAILEY ROAD, BIRKDALE QLD 4159, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HMHA MRS SERAPHINA EDMUNDS CORNE 51 SEDGEFORD ROAD, LONDON, W12 ONA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HMHB MRS SHEILA ALEXANDRA ASIA HO MAYRIDGE, FOREST ROAD, EAST HORSLEY, SURREY, KT24 5DT Ordinary 0.00 37 0.00 0.00
HMHC MRS SHIRLEY MARIA MUELLER 51 DIRECTION DRIVE, OTAGO TAS 7017, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 57 0.00 0.00
HMHD MRS SUSAN ADDINGTON-SMITH  LAGHAM LODGE FARM, TANDRIDGE LANE, LINGFIELD, SURREY, Ordinary 0.00 S 0.00 '0.00
. RH7 6LW X
HMHE MRS SUSAN MARY BRENTON 59B SHELDRAKE ROAD, CASTLEFORD, WEST YORKSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
"WF10 55)
HMHF MRS SUSAN OSBORNE FLAT 2, ST CLEMENTS, 67 ST MILDREDS ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
WESTGATE-ON-SEA, CT8 8RL
HMHG MRS SUZANNE EVANS 3 CILCAIN ROAD, GWERNAFFIELD, MOLD, CH7 5DH Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HMHH MRS TERESA DONOGHUE WHITE GABLES, NORTH END CRESCENT, TETNEY, GRIMSBY, Ordinary 0.00 36,595 0.00 0.00
DN36 5.2 , :
HMHI Ordinary 0.00 9,805 0.00 0.00

MRS T7Y ﬁ
Signature w

~ge 34 of 43

DDLETON 124 EVEREST ROAD, WHITEHILL, KIDSGROVE,
. STOKE-ON-TRENT, ST7 4DY

M~ IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic
Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key

Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMH] MRS THERESE PHUONG LE UNIT 10, 21-23 MCBURNEY ROAD, CABRAMATTA NSW 2166, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA . :
HMHK MRS TRACEY WATSON 12 BOUCHERS MEAD, CHELMSFORD, CM1 6P) Ordinary 0.00 12 0.00 0.00
HMHL MRS VALERIE BATH 34B ARKWRIGHT ROAD, SANDERSTEAD, SURREY, CR2 OLL " Ordinary 0.00 34 0.00 0.00
HMHM MRS VICTORIA JANE BROOKE 44 BERESFORD ROAD, ROSE BAY, SYDNEY 2029, NEW SOUTH Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
WALES
HMHN . MS ADRIENNE RUTKIN 60 COOLGARRA AVE, BONGAREE QLD, AUSTRALIA 4507 Ordinary 0.00 173 0.00 0.00
HMHO  MS BERNADETTE LEWIS 28 THE RIDGEWAY, WATFORD, HERTS, WD1 3TN Ordinary 0.00 324 0.00 0.00
HMHP MS BETHEN SARA PUGH TAYLOR  BRYN EITHIN FARM, NORTHOP, MOLD, CH7 6AQ Ordinary 0.00 293 0.00 0.00
HMHQ MS BIANKA MAYER 5 JOSEPH STREET, BATEHAVEN NSW 2536, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
HMHR MS CHARLOTTE FELICITY DAWES 16 MILRAY AVENUE, WOLLSTONECRAFT NSW 2065, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 533 ° 0.00 0.00
HMHS MS CHRISTINE MONICA HATHAWA 4 HALLEYS COURT, PORT MACQUARIE NSW 2444, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
HMHT MS DENISE SEYMOUR-LYNN THE COACH HOUSE, WARE ROAD, WIDFORD, WARE, HERTS, Ordinary - 0.00 37 0.00 - 0.00
SG12 8RG .
HMHU MS DEVINA KUSTIC 76 LAKEVIEW TERRACE, BILAMBIL HEIGHTS, NSW 2486, Ordinary 0.00 613 0.00 0.00
) AUSTRALIA - :
HMHV  MS ELSIE JANTJE STEEN P O BOX 3077, WEST HOBART, TASMANIA 7000, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HMHW  MS JAGIIT HUNJAN 6 NEWTOWN ROAD, GLENFIELD, NSW 2167, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HMHX MS JENNIFER MARY HUGILL 15 WARREN CLOSE, BRADLEY STOKE, BRISTOL, BS32 0BP Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HMHY MS JOYCE ESTHER DAVIDSON VILLA 10, 3 ISLAND DRIVE, TWEED HEADS NSW 2485, Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HMHZ MS JULIE ZGANJAR 350 PACIFIC HIGHWAY, HIGHFIELDS, NSW 2289, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 25 0.00 0.00
HMIO MS KAREN LYNETTE FERENCZ 5 RANNCCH CIRCLE, HAMERSLEY WA 6022, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
HMI1 MS KAREN PATRICIA HARRISON 44 JOCELYN STREET, NORTH CURL CURL NSW 2099, Ordinary 0.00 666 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HMI2 MS KERRI-ANNE HALLIDAY PO BOX 228, KERRIMUIR VIC 3129, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HMI3 . MS KERRY-ANNE CLOUGH 2565 CRESSBROOK DRIVE, HOPE ISLAND, QLD 4212, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
’ AUSTRALIA
HMI4 MS LAURETTA DO CARMO 4-6 SHIRLOW STREET, MARRICKVILLE NSW 2204, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HMIS MS LYNDA MARY BICKEY 44 ST ANNS PL, PARKSIDE SA 5063, AUSTRALIA Ordinary '0.00 4 0.00 0.00
HMI6 MS LYN ] MULLENS 252 PIMLICO ROAD, PIMLICO NSW 2478, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
HMI7 MS MADELAIN IRF DAWES 16 MILRAY AVENUE, WOLLSTONECRAFT NSW 2065, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 42 . 0.00 0.00
Signature .
: 4

“ige 35 0f 43

0346144

IPS.SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders -

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
. Value Shares pershare Called Up
HMI8 MS MARY BEVERLEY NANKERVIS 7 HAYWARD STREET, LISMORE 2480, NSW, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 4,000 0.00 0.00
HMIS MS MARYANNE ELIZABETH PICKER 5.LYTTLETON CRESCENT, COOK ACT 2614, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 500 0.00 0.00
HMIA  MS MAXINE WILLIAMS 15 UPPER BERKELEY STREET, LONDON, WiH 7QF Ordinary 0.00 541 0.00 0.00
HMIB  MS NINA JARLOV 23 THREE KINGS YARD, DAVIES STREET, LONDON, W1Y 1FL Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
HMIC ~ MS PHILIPPA MARY WEITZ 26 CHURCH ROAD, PORTSLADE, BRIGHTON, E SUSSEX, BN41 Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
LA
HMID MS RHIANNON GLADWYS EVANS PO BOX 170, SOUTH JOHNSTONE QLD 4859, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 . 0.00
HMIE MS SO0 MOY LEE 8 FREDA STREET, NETLEY SA 5037, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 320 0.00 0.00
HMIF MS YVETTE WHITEHOUSE 14 CHAPLAIN ROAD, CANNOCK, STAFFORDSHIRE, WS12 2UY Ordinary 0.00 90 0.00 0.00
HMIG MURTAZA GULAMHUSEIN 35 DURHAM ROAD, NORTH HARROW, MIDDLESEX, HA1 4PF Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HNOO NEXFIELD PTY LTD PO BOX 197, PADDINGTON QLD 4064, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 .35 0.00 0.00
HNO1 NOMURA CUSTODY NOMINEES LIM 1 ANGEL LANE, LONDON, EC4R 3AB Ordinary 0.00 26 © 0.00 0.00
HNO02 NORTH BRIDGE PTY LTD 8 GOODWILL STREET, ROBERTSON QLD 4109, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HNO3 NORTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED 50 BANK STREET, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 5NT Ordinary 0.00 1,009 0.00 0.00
HNO4  NORTRUST NOMINEES LIMITED 50 BANK STREET, CANARY WHARF, LONDON, E14 SNT Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HO00  OSIAN DANIEL PUGH CELSTON HALL FARM, LLANASA ROAD, LLANASA, HOLYWELL, Ordinary 0.00 43 0.00 0.00
CH8 9NE
HPCO P H NOMINEES LIMITED 7TH FLOOR, 100 LIVERPOOL STREET, LONDON, EC2M 2AT Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HPO1 PAFITA PTY LTD P O BOX 9421, BATHURST, N S W 2795, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HPO2  PATCHES BITUMEN PTY LTD 13 THOMAS STREET, CAVAN SA 5094, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 308 0.00 0.00
HPO3 PEEL HUNT HOLDINGS LIMITED ~ 7TH FLOOR, 100 LIVERPOOL STREET, LONDON, EC2M 2AT Ordinary 0.00 58 0.00 0.00
HPO4 PER REP OF EMILY MCLAUGHLIN 135 HILTON AVENUE, SCUNTHORPE, DN15 8BE Ordinary © 0.00 46 0.00 "0.00
HPOS PER REP OF RAYMOND GEORGE HA29A DALLAS AVENUE, HUGHESDALE, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA . Ordinary 0.00 70 0.00 0.00
HPO6 PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 150 0.00 0.00
HPO7 PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED . THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD; LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 201,392 0.00 0.00
HPO8 PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00
HPQ9 PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 138 0.00 0.00
HPOA PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED ~ THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1L Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HPOB PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1iL Ordinary 0.00 28 0.00 0.00
HPOC PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 . 0.00
HPOD PERSHING NOM S LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 3 0.00 0.00
HPOE PERSHING KOl ESLIMITED  THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary " 000 27 0.00 0.00
Signature .
) U S—

~1ge 36 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

o3461mes



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number. 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Value Shares pershare Called Up
HPOF PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 338,078 0.00 .0.00
HPOG PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary © 000 3,000 0.00 0.00
HPOH PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED  THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 3 0.00 0.00
HPOI ,PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED  THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL * Ordinary 0.00 687 0.00 0.00
HPQ) PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED - THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HPOK PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 39 0.00 0.00
HPOL PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 10 0.00 0.00
HPOM PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 22 0.00 0.00
HPON PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 109 0.00 0.00
HPOO .PERSHING NOMINEES LIMITED THE ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 1LL Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HPOP PERSONAL REP OF PETER CUSACK 40 WRIGHTS ROAD, KELLYVILLE, NSW 2155, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 " 0.00
HPOQ .PETER HARDIE ESQ . 111 SHEPPARD ROAD, BASINGSTOKE, RG21 31Z Ordinary . 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HPOR PHAMP PTY LIMITED 1 RECULVER STREET, ROBERTSON QLD 4109, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 - 0.00
HPOS PHILIP ANDREW GEORGIADIS 2 THE ORCHARD, LONDON, W4 13X Ordinary 0.00 127 0.00 0.00
HPOT PHILIP TING NOMINEES PTY LTD C/- PHILIP TING & CO, PO BOX K18, HAYMARKET POST OFFICE Ordinary 0.00 4,500 0.00 0.00
. NSW 1240, AUSTRALIA ’
HPOU "PHILLIP ANDREW GEORGIADIS 2 THE ORCHARD, LONDON, W4 13X Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00
HPOV :PLATFORM SECURITIES NOMINEES CANTERBURY HOUSE, 85 NEWHALL STREET, BIRMINGHAM, B3 Ordinary 0.00 88 0.00 0.00
1LH
HPOW  -PLATFORM SECURITIES NOMINEES CANTERBURY HOUSE, 85 NEWHALL STREET, BIRMINGHAM, B3 Ordinary 0.00 57 0.00 0.00
ILH
HPOX PLATFORM SECURITIES NOMINEES CANTERBURY HOUSE, 85 NEWHALL STREET, BIRMINGHAM, B3 Ordinary 0.00 160 0.00 0.00
HPOY PROF ARDON ROBIN HYLAND 1 CAPEL PLACE, FISHER,AACT 2611, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00
HPOZ PUMA NOMINEES LIMITED C/O PERSHING LIMITED, ROYAL LIVER BUILDING, PIER HEAD, Ordinary 0.00 400,000 0.00 0.00
LIVERPOOL, 13 1LL
HROO R.V. INTERNATIONAL LTD <NO 1 ACCOUNT>, PO BOX 2914, SOUTHPORT QLD 4215 Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 . 0.00
. AUSTRALIA
HRO1 :RATHBONE NOMINEES LIMITED  PORT OF LIVERPCOL BUILDING, PIER HEAD, LIVERPOOL, L3 Ordinary 0.00 1,642 0.00 0.00
INW :
HR02 RAYNOR MI ES PTY LTD 15 RONA STREET, NORTH BEACH WA 6020, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 750 0.00 0.00
HRO3 REDMAY NEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 232 Ordinary 0.00 2,100 ' 0.00 0.00
Signature

~ge 37 of 43 \/\-— 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

03461146



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

: Value Shares pershare Called Up
HRO4 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2JZ Ordinary 0.00 32 0.00 0.00
HROS5 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 41 0.00 0.00
HRO6 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 666,667 0.00 0.00
HRO7 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 16 0.00 0.00
HRO8 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 226 0.00 0.00
HRO9 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, {S1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HROA REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2JZ . Ordinary 0.00 164 0.00 0.00
HROB REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 108 0.00 " 000
HROC  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 21Z Ordinary 0.00 8 0.00 0.00
HROD REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 21Z Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HROE REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 .18 0.00 0.00
HROF REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 Ordinary 0.00 1,000 " 0.00 0.00
HROG REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 7 0.00 0.00
HROH REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 480 0.00 0.00
HROI REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 11 0.00 0.00
HROJ REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 66 0.00 0.00
HROK REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, tS1 232 Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HROL REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 70 0.00 0.00
HROM  'REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HRON ‘REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 Ordinary 0.00 90 0.00 0.00
HROO  REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2JZ Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 .0.00
HROP REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 21Z . Ordinary ©0.00 26 0.00 0.00
HROQ REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
HROR REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z " Ordinary 0.00 185 0.00 0.00
HROS REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z . Ordinary 0.00 54 0.00 0.00
HROT REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HROU REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)2 Ordinary 0.00 94 0.00 0.00
HROV REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 5,536 0.00 0.00
HROW REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 121 0.00. 0.00
HROX REDMAYNE (NOMI ) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, 1S1 232 Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HROY REDMAYNE NOMIJ ) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 3 0.00 " 0.00
HROZ REDMAYNE/(NOM ) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary : 0.00 810 0.00 0.00
Signature N

T O

~age 38 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 . 27 August 2021 15:48

oM



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Plc
Company Registered Number: 05188355

C - Shareholders
Key Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up

HR10 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 -0.00

HR11 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00

HR12 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 24 0.00 0.00

HR13 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z . Ordinary 0.00 208 0.00 0.00

HR14 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 33 0.00 0.00

HR15 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED -9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00

HR16 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 280 0.00 0.00

HR17 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2JZ Ordinary 0.00 433 0.00 0.00

HR18 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 2)Z Ordinary 0.00 151 0.00 0.00

HR19 REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 433 - 0.00 0.00

HR1A REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 23Z Ordinary 0.00 65 0.00 0.00

HR1B REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 212 Ordinary 0.00 186 0.00 0.00

HR1C .REDMAYNE (NOMINEES) LIMITED 9 BOND COURT, LEEDS, LS1 21Z Ordinary 0.00 1,006 0.00 0.00

HR1D REMMINGTON GROUP PTY LTD PO BOX 145, MYRTLEFORD VIC 3736, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 400 0.00 0.00

HR1E RENE NOMINEES (IOM) LIMITED  SECURITIES HOUSE, 38-42 ATHOL STREET, DOUGLAS, ISLE OF Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00

' MAN, IM1 1QH
HR1F RENE NOMINEES (IOM) LIMITED = SECURITIES HOUSE, 38-42 ATHOL STREET, DOUGLAS, ISLE OF Ordinary 0.00 250 0.00 0.00
] MAN, IM1 1QH

HR1G RENKAR NOMINEES PTY LTD <HOOKEY BROTHERS UNIT A/C>, P O BOX 279, BACCHUS Ordinary 0.00 156 0.00 0.00
MARSH VIC 3340, AUSTRALIA

HR1H REV STEPHEN BLOOD 69 HEMPSTEAD ROAD, KINGS LANGLEY, HERTFORDSHIRE, Ordinary 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
WD4 8BS :

HR11 REVEREND ROBERT GARNETT ALLEFOLLATON, HIGHFIELD DRIVE, BALDRINE, ISLE OF MAN, IM4 Ordinary 0.00 67 0.00 0.00

’ 6EE

HR1J RHODERICK BOECE WADDELL 28 HINDEN COURT, 104 WILTON ROAD, LONDON, SW1V 1DU Ordinary 0.00 180 0.00 0.00

HR1K RICHARD BRIAN COSTAIN WOOD HILL, WOODS GREEN, WADHURST, EAST SUSSEX, TNS Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
6QN : )

HR1L RICHARD SPENCER DANIELL MANOR COURTYARD LODGE, QUARLEY MANOR, GRATELEY, NR Ordinary 0.00 99 0.00 0.00
ANDOVER, SP11 8LE T

HR1M RIVERSHINE PTY LTD 16A GLENELG AVENUE, WEMBLEY DOWNS, WESTERN Ordinary 0.00 489 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA 6019 .

HRIN  ROCK (I\7\IN /(hMrrED 55 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC2N 3AS Ordinary 0.00 5,000 0.00 0.00

Signature \\/\

~ige 39 of 43

o361

A/

IPS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key ‘Name ) Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HR10 ROCK (NOMINEES) LIMITED 55 BISHOPSGATE, LONDON, EC2N 3AS Ordinary 0.00 293 0.00 0.00
HR1P ROGER TOLCHARD ESQ FLAT 8, BARRAMORE, SOLSBRO RD, TORQUAY, TQ2 6PF Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
HR1Q RONALD STUNELL ESQ FLAT 28 CHURCHILL HOUSE, HANGLETON ROAD, HOVE, EAST Ordinary 0.00 1,955 0.00 0.00
i SUSSEX, BN3 75G '
HR1R RULEGALE NOMINEES LIMITED THE EXCHANGE, 5 BANK STREET, BURY, LANCASHIRE, BLS Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
ODN
HS00 SALARK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD  C/- BLUEPOINT CONSULTING P/L, PO BOX 2005, NORTH Ordinary 0.00 2 0.00 0.00
. ' SYDNEY, NSW 2059
HSO1 SECURE NOMINEES LIMITED BROOKS MACDONALD GROUP PLC, 21 LOMBARD STREET, Ordinary 0.00 20,817 0.00 0.00
LONDON, EC3V 9AH
HS02 SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 205,037 0.00 0.00
HS03 SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
HS04 SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 56 0.00 0.00
HS05 SECURITIES SERVICES NOMINEES 10 HAREWOOD AVENUE, LONDON, NW1 6AA Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HS06 SEE IT BELIEVE IT PTY LTD 69 COACH ROAD, SKYE, ADELAIDE, 5072 Ordinary 0.00 200 0.00- 0.00
HS07 SEL-LO PTY LTD 2 FERGUSON STREET, KEW VIC 3101, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 1,105 0.00 0.00
HS08 SHARE NOMINEES LTD OXFORD HOUSE, OXFORD ROAD, AYLESBURY, BUCKS, HP21 Ordinary 0.00 62 0.00 0.00
8sZ
HS09 SHAROSMAR PTY LTD PO BOX 20, THE GAP QLD 4061, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 11,726 0.00 0.00
HSOA SIDEHURST LIMITED C/O FARLEY & THOMPSON, PINE GRANGE, BATH ROAD, Ordinary 0.00 4,648 0.00 0.00
’ BOURNEMOUTH, BH1 2NU :
HSOB SIMON J. HOOKEY PTY LTD PO BOX 279, BACCHUS MARSH VIC 3340, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 2,751 0.00 0.00
HSQC SMITH & WILLIAMSON NOMINEES 206 ST VINCENT STREET, GLASGOW, G2 5SG Ordinary 0.00 34,195 0.00 0.00
HSOD SMITH & WILLIAMSON NOMINEES 206 ST VINCENT STREET, GLASGOW, G2 5SG * Ordinary 0.00 101 0.00 0.00
HSOE SOMERSBY MANAGEMENT &. INVE 14 LIVINGSTONE STREET, MEREWETHER, NEW SOUTH WALES, Ordinary 0.00 162 0.00 0.00
' 12291
HSOF SOUTH ASIA TRADING LTD PO BOX 211, PORT VILA, VANUATA Ordinary 0.00 274 0.00 0.00
HS0G SOZ.PTY LTD 13 BIMBADEEN DRIVE, MOOROOLBARK VIC 3138, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 16,941 0.00 0.00
HSCH .SPREADEX LIMITED THE ZIGGURAT, GROSVENOR ROAD, ST ALBANS, HERTS, AL1 Ordinary 0.00 79 0.00 0.00
3AW

HSOIL ST ANNSZA?ZINEES LIMI HENRY PILLING HOUSE, 29 BOOTH STREET, MANCHESTER, M2 Ordinary 0.00 29 0.00 © 0.00
4AF .
Signature - ’ ’

~ige 40 of 43 1PS SQL Ver. 2010 . 27 August 2021 15:48

034619



‘FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

o3461ms0

Key  Name Address Type Nominal
Value Shares per share Called Up
HSQ) ST ANNS SQUARE NOMINEES LIMI HENRY PILLING HOUSE 29 BOOTH STREET, MANCHESTER, M2 Ordinary 0.00 213 0.00 -0.00
4AF
HSOK ST ANNS SQUARE NOMINEES LIMI HENRY PILLING HQUSE, 29 BOOTH STREET, MANCHESTER, M2 Ordinary 0.00. 106 0.00 0.00
4AF .
HSOL ' STATE STREET NOMINEES LIMTTEDQUARTERMILE 3, 10 NIGHTINGALE WAY, EDINBURGH EH3 Ordinary 0.00 18 0.00 0.00
HSOM STATE STREET NOMINEES LIMITEDQUARTERMILE 3,10 NIGHTINGALE WAY, EDINBURGH, EH3 Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
9EG
HSON STUDICO PTY LTD PO BOX 120, HERSTON QLD 4006, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
HSOO  SUBHASH ANAND ESQ ST ANDREWS, HYVER HILL, LONDON, NW7 4HU Ordinary 0.00 270 0.00 0.00
HT00 THE 181 FUND LIMITED TEMPLAR HOUSE, DON ROAD, ST HELIER, JERSEY, JE4 8WH Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 . 0.00
HTO1 , THE BANK OF NEW YORK (NOMINE ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS, MANCHESTER, M1  1RN Ordinary 0.00 17 0.00 0.00
HT02 : THE BANK OF NEW YORK (NOMINE ONE PICCADILLY GARDENS, MANCHESTER, M1 1RN Ordinary 0.00 142 0.00 0.00
HTO3 THE ORR MACKINTOSH FOUNDATI PO BOX 72253, LONDON, SW1P 9LQ Ordinary 0.00 205,320 0.00 0.00
HT04 ' THOMAS BIRCHENOUGH ESQ FLAT 39, GRANVILLE HOUSE, VICTORIA PARADE, RAMSGATE; Ordinary 0.00 42,868 0.00 0.00
' CT11 8DF
HTOS THOMAS BIRCHENOUGH ESQ 39 GRANVILLE HOUSE, VICTORIA PARADE, RAMSGATE, KENT, Ordinary 0.00 2,149 0.00 0.00
. CT11 8DF
HT06 ' THOMAS PETER BOYCE ESQ 10 HARRIS ROAD, CLYDEBANK, DUNBARTONSHIRE, G60 5LQ Ordinary 0.00 23 0.00 0.00
HT07 - TIM D'EMDEN &. ASSOCIATES PTY 11 KAOOTA ROAD, ROSE BAY, TASMANIA, 7015 Ordinary 0.00 50 0.00 0.00
HT08 - TIM SIMOND ESQ *gone away*, 153 OLD CHURCH STREET, LONDON, SW3 6EB Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
HT09 TOONGABBI PTY LTD PO BOX 3353, TOWNSVILLE QLD 4810, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 76 0.00 0.00
HTOA TRANSACT NOMINEES LIMITED 29 CLEMENT'S LANE, LONDON, EC4N 7AE Ordinary -0.00 200 0.00 0.00
HTOB TRANSCONTINENTAL AIR LINKS PTUNIT 1, 509 PARRAMATTA ROAD, LEICHHARDT NSW 2040, Ordinary 0.00 192 0.00 0.00
AUSTRALIA
HTOC TRAVELCORP (AUST) PTY LTD PO BOX 149, PYRMONT NSW 2009, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 16 0.00 0.00
HTOD  TROMBI MEDIA &. INVESTMENTS P2/194 PITTWATER ROAD, GLADESVILLE, NSW, 2111 - Ordinary 0.00 80 0.00 0.00
HTOE TUGDENT PTY LIMITED 1 GREENSLOPES COURT, DUBBO NSW 2830, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 40 0.00 0.00
HU00 UBS PRIVATE BANKING NOMINEES 5 BROADGATE, LONDON, EC2M 2AN Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
HV00 :V.F. ENGINEERING & INVESTMENT 8 GRANDVIEW AVENUE, URRBRAE SA 5064, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 30 0.00 0.00
HVO1 VESTRA NOMINE&S LIMITED 14 CORNHILL, LONDON, EC3V 3NR Ordinary 0.00 15 - 0.00 0.00
HV02 ' VICDELL £ENTERPRISES PTY LTD PO BOX 130, HOLBROOK NSW 2644, AUSTRALIA Ordinary 0.00 300 0.00 0.00
Signature

~ge 41 of 43 . IPS SQL Ver. 2010

'

27 August 2021 15:48



FRP Advisory Trading Limited
Hydrodec Group Pic

Company Registered Number: 05188355 .
C - Sharehoiders

No. Of Called Up Total Amt.

Key Name Address Type Nominal
Value Shares pershare Called Up
HV03 VICTOR ALLAN ESQ 26 ST JAMES'S WALK, CLERKENWELL, LONDON, ECLR 0AP Ordinary 0.00 48 0.00 0.00
HV04 VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
HV05 VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 144 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
HV06 VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 155 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
HV07 VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 700 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB C
HV08 VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 60 0.00 0.00
: LONDON, E14 5LB .
HV09 VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 133 0.00 0.00
_ LONDON, E14 5LB :
HVOA VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 288 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
Hv0B VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 1,425,071 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
HvOC VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 53 0.00 0.00
; LONDON, E14 5LB
HVOD  VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 1,000 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB :
HVOE VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 21 0.00 0.00
: LONDON, E14 5LB ’
HVOF ‘VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, . Ordinary 0.00 410 0.00 0.00
' LONDON, E14 5LB
HV0G 'VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED - CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 2,000 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
HVOH VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 226 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB
HVOI VIDACOS NOMINEES LIMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 87 0.00 0.00
/ LONDON, E14 5L8 .
HV0) VIDACOS NOMINEES [IMITED CITIGROUP CENTRE, CANADA SQUARE, CANARY WHARF, Ordinary 0.00 13 0.00 0.00
LONDON, E14 5LB .
Signature -

~-ge 42 of 43

0346131

1PS SQL Ver. 2010

27 August 2021 15:48



e

FRP Advisory Trading Limited

Hydrodec Group Plc

Company Registered Number: 05188355
C - Shareholders

Key :Name Address Type Nominal No. Of Called Up Total Amt.
, ’ Value Shares per share Called Up
HVOK  VINCENT WILLIAM LESSLIE PO BOX 35, 18 BACK CREEK ROAD, BOOROWA, NEW SOUTH Ordinary - 0.00 362 0.00 "0.00
WALES )
HWO0  'W B NOMINEES LIMITED ST JAMES HOUSE, 27-43 EASTERN ROAD, ROMFORD, ESSEX, Ordinary 0.00 26 0.00 0.00
RM1 3NH ) :
HWO01  WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED PO BOX 4976, LANCING, BN99 8WF Ordinary 0.00 627 0.00 0.00
HWO02  WEALTH NOMINEES LIMITED .PO BOX 4976, LANCING, BN99 8WF : Ordinary 0.00 855 0.00 0.00
HWO03  WELLBROOK PROPERTIES LIMITED 46 MASSAMS LANE, FRESHFIELDS, FORMBY, LIVERPOOL, L37 Ordinary 0.00 1 0.00 0.00
. 7BE
HWO04  WINTERFLOOD SECURITIES LIMIT THE ATRIUM BUILDING, CANNON BRIDGE, 25 DOWGATE HILL, Ordinary 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
: LONDON, EC4R 2GA .
HW05S  WORLD OF TYRES (AUST) PTY LTD B D HARPLEY S/F A/C, PO BOX 1658, GRIFFITH NSW 2680, Ordinary 0.00 19 0.00 . 0.00
AUSTRALIA :
1,020 Ordinary Entries Totalling ) 28,373,839
Signature

1ge 43 of 43 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 27 August 2021 15:48

0346152



